1. E-copy of the ledger for footfalls.
2. Screenshot of the footfalls
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Student

03/10/2018 TO 03/10/2018
Login Date 03/10/2018
SL. NO, User Id ‘ Name - Department Login In Time
1 15CE050 SIVA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:30:23 AM
2 15CS022 NANDHINI OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:37:47 AM
3 16MC022 . SELVAAKASH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:41:20 AM
4 | 16MC031 ‘ ATHUL MOHAN ‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:41:57 AM
5 | 16MC023 | SHEBIL ANTONY | OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:42:05 AM
6 16MCO013 ' MOHAMMED RAFIK ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:42:15 AM
7 16MC001 ' ABISHEK OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:44:45 AM
8 16MCO001 - ABISHEK OUTGOING STUDENTS 9:23:59 AM
9 | 16MC025 SOORAJ MADHAV | OUTGOING STUDENTS 9:36:55 AM
10 15CS022 | NANDHINI | OUTGOING STUDENTS 9:42:38 AM
11 16MCO014 | NARENDRA PRABHU - OUTGOING STUDENTS 9:46:16 AM
12 16EC046 SATHYA PRIYA OUTGOING STUDENTS . 10:18:47 AM
13 | 16EC019 ' KALAIYARASALI | OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:18:50 AM
14 1 16MC026 SOPHIYA : OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:27:44 AM
15 | 15CS022 NANDHINI | OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:30:12 AM
‘ 16 15ME037 GOKULAN - OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:05:08 PM
17 15MCO014 i LOGESH KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:08:17 PM
‘ 18 | 15MCO025 | SRIHARAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:08:19 PM
.19 | 17MEL003 | CHELLAMUTHU | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1:08:29 PM
20 | 18MEL00I BABU ARAVINTH | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1:21:24 PM
21 | 17CE023 SHANKAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:24:57 PM
22 17CE018 ' RAGULPRASATH | OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:24:59 PM
23 ; 16ECL004 NARMATHA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:28:38 PM
24 | 15CS022 NANDHINI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 2:54:44 PM
25 16ECL002 KARTHIKA OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:07:11 PM
26 16MC022 SELVAAKASH OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:20:30 PM
27 15CS022 NANDHINI OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:27:20 PM
| 28 17MC029 RIYAZ AHAMED MECHATRONICS 4:35:09 PM
; 29 15ME122 VENKATESH OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:35:13 PM
| 30 15SME130 YOGESH OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:35:28 PM
31 17CEO018 RAGULPRASATH OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:38:29 PM
32 17CE023 | SHANKAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:38:31 PM
33 | 16CEL005 RISHABALAXHMI OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:48:08 PM
34 | ISME119 THIRUMURUGAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:54:04 PM
35 ‘ 17MCO025 PRINCE PRADEEP SRI MECHATRONICS | 5:03:49 PM
36 | 17MCO031 SAKTHI ARAVINDSAMY MECHATRONICS | 5:06:14 PM
37 15¢ce002 AKASH OUTGOING STUDENTS | 5:15:02 PM
| .38 | 15mel 19 THIRUMURUGAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 5:15:11 PM
|

-

Login Out Time
8:32:58 AM
9:35:23 AM
8:45:02 AM
8:48:25 AM
8:48:12 AM
8:45:18 AM
8:47:51 AM
4:48:16 PM
9:42:53 AM

10:14:55 AM
9:51:23 AM
10:21:15 AM
10:21:11 AM
1 10:31:00 AM
1:27:54 PM

| 1:13:224 PM
| 1:24:10 PM

1:24:08 PM

1:23:35 PM

1:21:49 PM

1:28:26 PM

1:28:34 PM

4:48:23 PM

3:12:22 PM

3:07:22 PM

3:20:41 PM

4:48:29 PM

4:35:30 PM

4:39:18 PM

4:41:11 PM

4:48:43 PM

4:48:59 PM

4:50:18 PM

5:29:14 PM

5:28:38 PM

5:44:36 PM

7:08:56 PM

6:51:32 PM

{—

£ S0\

[}
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Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN mEe., PhD.

PRINCIPAL

Rkshaya College of Engineering and Technology
Kinathukadavu, Coimbatere — 642 189.
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Student

04/10/2018 TO 04/10/2018
Login Date 04/10/2018

| SL.NO., User Id | Name ' Department - Login In Time J} Login Out Tim
3 1 : 15CS022 | NANDHINI ‘; OUTGOING STUDENTS —i 8:47:10 AM } 10:14:58 AM
} 2 ; 17EC045 ; ELAKKIYA ; ELECTRONICS & | 10:17:47 AM ; 10:19:34 AM
i 3 | 17EC024 ; NITHYA | ELE(;TRONICS & ‘ 10:17:50 AM 1 10:19:36 AM
} 4 | 15EE006 | BHARANI | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 10:18:47 AM 1 10:28:50 AM
| 5 17EC006 J DHANUSHEIK } ELECTRONICS & } 10:18:50 AM j 10:28:25 AM
6 17CS022 | NANDHINI ' COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:18:54AM | 10:28:47 AM
J; i \ 15CS022 l NANDHINI , J‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS ‘{ 10:25:15 AM j 12:44:52 PM
j 8 ; 16MC031 { ATHUL MOHAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS ; 11:41:29 AM [11:41:47 AM
| 9 ; 16MCO001 | ABISHEK ; OUTGOING STUDENTS ; 11:41:33 AM 1 11:42:14 AM
j 10 | 16MC023 1 SHEBIL ANTONY j OUTGOING STUDENTS ; 11:41:35 AM J 11:41:57 AM
k 11 ; 15CE012 J‘ JADEJAJEY ANDREN | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 12:46:46 PM 1 12:58:22 PM
; 12| 16ECL002 | KARTHIKA ‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS ; 12:48:49 PM | 12:50:29 PM
13 | 15EC031 ' PAVITHRA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS " 12:48:53PM | 12:50:33 PM
! 14 17CS018 MANIMEGALAI COMPUTER SCIENCE 12:54:40 PM 1 12:57:49 PM
15 15MC014 . LOGESH KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS . 1:00:27 PM } 1:22:46 PM
| 16 | 16ME063 1 NITHISH | OUTGOING STUDENTS : 1:02:49 PM } 1:06:44 PM
’ 17 | 16ME097 ; SURYA ; OUTGOING STUDENTS : 1:02:52 PM \ 1:06:39 PM
} 18 | 16ME089 ; SIVANESH | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 1:02:54 PM } 1:06:41 PM
1 19 ‘( ISMEQ75 | NANDHA KUMAR } OUTGOING STUDENTS C 1:03:25 PM ; 1:21:32 PM
1 20 | 15MEO037 E GOKULAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS j 1:05:32 PM | 1:11:21 PM
.21 17MELO03 | CHELLAMUTHU | MECHANICALENGINEERING | 1:0623PM | 1:24:37PM
{ 22 i 17ECO018 ; KEERTHI MALINI : ELECTRONICS & | 1:09:45 PM ; 1:10:27 PM
* 23 | 15ME090 I RAJKUMAR [ OUTGOING STUDENTS j 1:11:34 PM | 1:17:56 PM
24 | 16ME071 | PRASANTH 1 OUTGOING STUDENTS j 1:11:41 PM ; 1:19:20 PM
| 25 | 16EC047 : SHATDHRUKA | OUTGOING STUDENTS I 1:12:21 PM { 1:17:08 PM
26 16EC001 | ABARNA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | BI22SPM | LIT:06PM
‘r 27 | 15EC012 | GOKILA { OUTGOING STUDENTS f 1:14:27 PM | 1:19:38 PM
[ 28 ; 15EC019 ; KAMALAM | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 1:14:31 PM ; 1:19:49 PM
| 29 | 15CE002 | AKASH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS ©1:19:13 PM ; 1:23:22 PM
30 | 15CS022 | NANDHINI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS C126:107PM | 2:54:57PM
! 31 | 17CE005 ( GOWTHAMAN - OUTGOING STUDENTS J 2:56:04 PM ( 3:07:12 PM
32 | 17CE001 | ABY SABY | OUTGOING STUDENTS J‘ 2:56:06 PM ; 3:06:07 PM
3 17CS024 NICKELSON COMPUTER SCIENCE | 2:57:09 PM | 2:59:58 PM
34  17CS025 1 NIHASAHAMED j COMPUTER SCIENCE j 2:57:12 PM ; 2:59:57 PM
i 35 r 16EEL005 ; MUTHUKUMAR ; OUTGOING STUDENTS j 2:57:53 PM ; 2:58:14 PM
1 36 ; 15EC012 ; GOKILA - OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:10:55PM ; 3:14:42 PM
\ 37 | 17MC004 | AKHIL M JOY | MECHATRONICS { 4:30:34 PM | 4:32:37PM
} 38 | 17CE018 ; RAGULPRASATH | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 4:32:27PM } 4:32:51 PM
39 17CE023 | SHANKAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 43229PM | 4:3249PM
‘f - 40 f 15MCO016 t MANIKANDAJOTHI ; OUTGOING STUDENTS j 4:33:54 PM ; 4:39:00 PM
{ 41 j 17EC025 | PRABHAGARAN ; ELECTRONICS & } 4:34:51 PM | 4:37:06 PM
[ 42 17EC013 J KARTHIKEYAN : ELECTRONICS & | 4:34:54 PM j 4:36:54 PM
} 43 J 17EC017 J’ KAVYA | ELECTRONICS & } 4:36:16 PM ; 4:40:02 PM
\ 44 J 17EC031 . RAMYA | ELECTRONICS & | 4:36:19PM | 4:40:19 PM
; 45 } 16EC029 j MALAVIKA SEKHAR OUTGOING STUDENTS J‘ 4:38:13 PM C 5:46:36 PM
S 46 | 17TME001 ; ABDUL RAHMAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS } 4:38:28 PM ; 4:39:37 PM
[ 47 j 18MELO15 : SURYA PRAKASH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | 4:40:10 PM | 4:44:53 PM
:‘ 48 j 17ME001 } ABDUL RAHMAN ; OUTGOING STUDENTS J‘ 4:40:15 PM f 4:44:36 PM
{ 49 | 16ME054 j MOHAMED JASM | OUTGOING STUDENTS J‘ 4:40:52 PM 4:46:02 PM
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Gate Reoister - Student

04/10/2018 TO 04/10/2018

NIVAS
PAULPANDI
THIRUMURUGAN
GOKULAN

| SUDHARSAN

| VIJAY ANANTH

- AKASH

OUTGOING STUDENTS | 4:40:55 PM 4:46:01 PM

OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:40:56 PM 4:46:18 PM
| OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:45:04 PM 5:29:55 PM
' OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:49:00 PM 5:54:29 PM
| OUTGOING STUDENTS \ 4:49:35PM 5:38:43 PM
' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 4:52:32PM 5:02:41 PM
. OUTGOING STUDENTS 5:09:46 PM 5:51:11 PM

N «@%\,JW&V‘%”“’%”

A ’
2% \0l5,

Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN w.£. 8.0,

PRINCIPAL
Akshaya College of Engineering and Tethnology
Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore — 642 104.
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Login Date 05/10/2018

SL. NOJ User Id

1 15CS022
2 16EC027
3 16EC003
4 | 16EE006
5 15MC007
6 | 15MC014
7 | 16MCL004
8 | 17EEL003
9 | 16EC039
10 | 16ECO18
11 16EE005
12 16EEL00I
13 | 16ME108
14 | 16ME069
15 | 16ME047
16  17EC045
17 | 17EC024
18 | 17CE004
19 | 17CE018
20 16MEL0O1
21 16ME043
22 | 16ME020
23 17CE018
24 | 17CS033
25 | 178002
26 | 17CS028
127 | 15€S022
28 | 15CS025
29 | 16EE014
30 17EC007  °
31 | 17EC044
32 17CS040
33 17CS034
34 | 17CS012
35 | 17CS022
36 | 17CS019
37 | 15ME037
38 | 16ME063
39 16ME097
40 15EC041
41 | 15EE022
42 15MCO014
43 | 15CS022
44 | 15MC001
45 | 17CELO004
46 | 17CEL005
47 { 16EC004
48 | 15ME119
49 15ME053

i
|
\
|
\
|
|
]
\
|
J

05/10/2018 TO 05/10/2018
Name \ Department
NANDHINI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
KUMARAPPAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
ADAM RAJO BENSON J‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS
| KALAI KANNAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
JEGADEESH } OUTGOING STUDENTS
LOGESH KUMAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS
RICHARD PAUL 1 OUTGOING STUDENTS
SHIBATHASLIN ; OUTGOING STUDENTS
PRITHIVIRAJ | OUTGOING STUDENTS
JEBASTIN JOSEPH { OUTGOING STUDENTS
GOWTHAM | OUTGOING STUDENTS
AZARUDHEEN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
VISHNU 1 OUTGOING STUDENTS
PRABHAHARAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
KISHORE OUTGOING STUDENTS
ELAKKIYA | ELECTRONICS &
NITHYA | ELECTRONICS &
DURAI VENKATESH j OUTGOING STUDENTS
RAGULPRASATH | OUTGOING STUDENTS
AJESH MANUEL OUTGOING STUDENTS
KANNAN  OUTGOING STUDENTS
BALAMURUGAN - OUTGOING STUDENTS
RAGULPRASATH OUTGOING STUDENTS
SAMAL | COMPUTER SCIENCE
AKSHAI KANTH } COMPUTER SCIENCE
PAVITHRA | COMPUTER SCIENCE
NANDHINI j OUTGOING STUDENTS
PRASANNA | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SUJNITH } OUTGOING STUDENTS
. DHARANISRI ' ELECTRONICS &
YAZHINI j ELECTRONICS &
SHANMUGAPRIYANGADEV | COMPUTER SCIENCE
SANDHIYA j COMPUTER SCIENCE
HARIPRIYA | COMPUTER SCIENCE
NANDHINI | COMPUTER SCIENCE
MATHUSHRI ' COMPUTER SCIENCE
GOKULAN r OUTGOING STUDENTS
NITHISH | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SURYA OUTGOING STUDENTS
. SASIKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS
VENKATESH | OUTGOING STUDENTS
LOGESH KUMAR j OUTGOING STUDENTS
NANDHINI | OUTGOING STUDENTS
ADHARSH CLINTON | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SHEIKMOHAMMED c OUTGOING STUDENTS
VARUN PRADEEP | OUTGOING STUDENTS
AJAY ; OUTGOING STUDENTS
| THIRUMURUGAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
| KATHIRESAN ‘, OUTGOING STUDENTS

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Student
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| Login In Time

8:38:30 AM
8:39:10 AM
8:39:13 AM
8:41:51 AM
8:42:38 AM
8:42:41 AM
8:42:43 AM
8:44:53 AM
8:45:10 AM
8:45:11 AM
8:45:23 AM
10:15:54 AM
10:16:52 AM
10:16:54 AM
10:16:55 AM
10:16:59 AM
10:17:03 AM
10:17:44 AM
10:17:48 AM
10:18:11 AM
10:21:33 AM
10:21:36 AM
10:21:53 AM
10:24:32 AM
10:24:33 AM
10:26:14 AM
10:31:38 AM
10:46:50 AM
12:45:57 PM
12:47:22 PM
12:47:24 PM
12:52:18 PM
12:52:20 PM
12:52:23 PM
12:53:59 PM
12:54:02 PM
12:58:51 PM
1:06:06 PM
1:06:09 PM
1:18:56 PM
1:19:11 PM
1:24:36 PM
1:25:18 PM
2:55:45 PM
2:57:17 PM
2:57:18 PM
3:00:51 PM
3:01:36 PM
3:01:53 PM

T S

Login Out Ti@

10:14:57 AM
8:42:45 AM
8:42:58 AM
2:17:23 PM
2:17:21 PM
1:16:24 PM
8:47:09 AM
2:17:39 PM
2:17:37 PM
2:17:52 PM
2:17:51 PM
10:19:18 AM
3:02:44 PM

110:21:30 AM

110:21:27 AM

1 10:20:18 AM

10:20:35 AM

[ 10:21:43 AM

110:21:52 AM

| 3:27:55PM

10:27:37 AM

; 10:27:22 AM

| 3:27:50 PM

1 10:28:32 AM

| 10:28:49 AM

; 3:27:53 PM

| 12:44:54 PM

| 11:55:03 AM
| 12:48:23 PM

{ 12:53:16 PM

| 12:53:15 PM

; 12:55:59 PM

1 12:56:49 PM

; 12:56:23 PM

| 12:55:10 PM

; 12:55:12 PM

|

[
[
[
{
(
|
|
{
’
!
|
J
|
l
J
|
J
|
|
J

1:07:13 PM
' 1:08:06 PM
| 1:08:02 PM
| 1:22:58 PM
[ 1:23:00 PM
; 3:27:32 PM
2:54:56 PM
2:56:39 PM
3:00:32 PM
3:00:45 PM
3:07:28 PM
3:12:37 PM

f
f
|
|
|
|
|
J
| 3:10:42 PM
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70
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72
| 73

L5
76
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78
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82
o83
84
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| 87
s
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90
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56 ¢

|
|

|

|

16ME047
16ME108
15ME025
I15MEO015
16MELO13
15SMEO51
16EC027
I1SME089
1SMEQ71
15ME048
15SME122
15ME130
15CS022
15MEO017
16MCLO003
15MCO019
15MC021
15CE012
16EC008
16ECO058
16EC012
16EC003
16EC020
16EC002
17EC001
16EC023
17EC040
15EC029
17EC037
17EC009
17EC036
17CS003
18CSL002
17CS006
15ME122
17EC003
16EE005
18ECL004
16MEO054
16EE008
16EE006
17EC026

| 17EC016

‘ 17EC008

17CS009
17CS026

Gate Register - Student

05/10/2018 TO 05/10/2018

| KISHORE ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| VISHNU | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| DHAMOTHARAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS

f ARUN(29.06.1998) f OUTGOING STUDENTS
GOKULPRASANTH | OUTGOING STUDENTS

{ KARTHIKEY AN | OUTGOING STUDENTS

' KUMARAPPAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| RAJESH KUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| MUKILAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| KABILAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| VENKATESH | OUTGOING STUDENTS

' YOGESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| NANDHINT | OUTGOING STUDENTS

" ASHOKKUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

' REGIN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| PASUPATHI - | OUTGOING STUDENTS

' SASIKUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| JADEJAJEYANDREN | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| BALAKUMAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| VIAY | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| DIYAGO SEMEON ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| ADAM RAJO BENSON | OUTGOING STUDENTS

' KALEESWARI | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| ABINAYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS

' ABURVAN ' ELECTRONICS &

| KAVEYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| VAIRA MUTHU | ELECTRONICS &

- NANDHINI | OUTGOING STUDENTS

 SOWNDARYA ELECTRONICS &

| GOWSALYA | ELECTRONICS &

| SNEHA A B SHARON | ELECTRONICS &

' ANTONY JEROLD COMPUTER SCIENCE

| AJEETH ' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' BALA MURALI KRISHNAN  COMPUTER SCIENCE

| VENKATESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

; BHARKAVI | ELECTRONICS &

| GOWTHAM | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| RAMYA | ELECTRONICS &

 MOHAMED JASM | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| MOHAMED JAVITH | OUTGOING STUDENTS

| KALAI KANNAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
PRIYANGA  ELECTRONICS &

| KAVITHA  ELECTRONICS &

' GANGADEVI | ELECTRONICS &

| GOKULAKRISHNAN ' COMPUTER SCIENCE

| NITHEES KUMAR ' COMPUTER SCIENCE

e e e B
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| 3:02:38 PM 3:03:04 PM ‘

| 3:02:52 PM 3:27:14 PM

| 3:04:19 PM 3:10:22 PM ’

] 3:04:22 PM 3:09:58 PM

( 3:04:27 PM ( 3:10:04 PM }

| 30429 PM | 3:08:29 PM |

| 3:0445PM | 3:08:00 PM |

 3:05:34PM | 3:11:57PM

| 3:05:36 PM 3:13:03 PM {

} 3:05:38 PM ' 3139PM

( 3:06:42 PM 3:09:06 PM ‘

| 3:0645 PM | 3:08:54 PM |

| 3:0740PM | 4:29:47 PM |

| 32645 PM | 3:26:53PM |
42622PM | 4:43:59 PM

| 427:04PM | 4:44:03 PM

 4:3235PM | 4:32:50 PM

| 4:3237PM ; 4:36:46 PM
4:3425PM | 4:37:07PM

}' 4:34:27 PM ’ 4:37:28 PM

| 434:52PM 4:38:51 PM

| 434:57PM | 437:13PM

| 4:35:04PM | 4:41:51PM

| 435:07PM | 4:42:05PM

| 435:10PM | 4:42:55PM

‘[ 4:35:32 PM ( 4:40:49 PM

| 4:3535PM | 4:42:43PM
4:35:50 PM l 4:39:30 PM ]
4:36:01 PM 4:38:42PM |
43605PM | 43845 PM }
436:07PM | 438:48PM |
436:24PM | 43824PM ]

 43631PM | 4:39:55PM

| 43641PM | 4:41:33 PM
436:42PM | 4:44:00 PM
43737PM | 4:42:33 PM
4:37:46PM | 4:40:54PM |

| 437:49PM | 4:4326PM |

| 438:14PM | 4:40:06 PM |

| 4:41:06PM | 4:41:16 PM |

| 441:14PM | 44426PM

| 5:00:21 PM ( 5:14:35 PM ‘

[ 5:00:23 PM ( 5:13:03 PM

| S:00:26PM | 5:14:50 PM

| 5:19:17PM | 5:24:56 PM

| 5:09:19PM | 5:25:44 PM J

|
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

| Login_Date 08/10/2018 |

SL. NO. User Id

|

15CE050

17MCO030
17MCO011
15ME020
15ME117
15ME048
17ME068
17ME062
15CEO017

15EE022

| 17CS039

- 17CS044

16CE023
18MCL002
18MCL001
17MEOQ58
17ME040
18MELO003

| 17TMEO41
| 17MEO045
| 1TME069
| 16MEL001

15CE050
15EC013
17EC038
17EC044
15EC005
15ME046
15CS012
15CS034
15SMEO017
15MEO076
16CS035
16CS022
16ME063
16ME097
17CEL006
17CEL004
17CEL002
16CE004
17CEL003
17CEL00S

| 16CEO16

17MEL003
15EE01 1
15EE014
16EC036
16EC045
16EC058

08/10/2018 TO 08/10/2018
Name ; Department

SIVA ; OUTGOING STUDENTS
RIYAZ AHAMED ' MECHATRONICS
JEROME WESLEY RAYAN  MECHATRONICS
BHARATH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
SURYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS
KABILAN [ OUTGOING STUDENTS
SHAHABAS | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SANJAY ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
KAARTHICKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS
VENKATESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
SENTHALAN , COMPUTER SCIENCE
VASANTH ' COMPUTER SCIENCE
VISHNU ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
SIDDHARATH ; MECHATRONICS
ABINESH ' MECHATRONICS
RANJITH  OUTGOING STUDENTS
MAHADEVAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
ESWARAMOORTHI ' MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MANIKANDAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
PAUL BRIGHT AJAY | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SURAJ ; OUTGOING STUDENTS
AJESH MANUEL | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SIVA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
GOWSALYA - OUTGOING STUDENTS
SUSHMITHA ' ELECTRONICS &
YAZHINI ELECTRONICS &

- ANGALA PRAMESWARI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
JEYARAMASELVAM | OUTGOING STUDENTS
KARTHI KEYAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SANGEETHRAJ ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
ASHOKKUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
NAVEEN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SENTHILKUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
MANOJSUDHARSAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
NITHISH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
SURYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS
VIGNESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
SHEIKMOHAMMED } OUTGOING STUDENTS
MOHAMMED ALI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
BIBIN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
SARAVANAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS
VARUN PRADEEP ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
RAJESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
CHELLAMUTHU ' MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
GURUSANKAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS
KATHIRAVAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
PRABHU RAJAN OUTGOING STUDENTS
SAMINATHAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS
VIJAY ' OUTGOING STUDENTS

COIMBATORE-642109

LIBRARY

Gate Register - Student’
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1 Login In Time T Login Out Timtﬁl
| 8:34:05 AM

8:30:49 AM

8:31:50 AM
8:32:35 AM
8:32:56 AM
8:32:59 AM
8:33:04 AM
8:33:40 AM
8:33:43 AM
8:35:22 AM
8:48:39 AM
10:17:16 AM
10:17:18 AM

" 10:17:42 AM

10:18:16 AM
10:18:18 AM
10:20:12 AM
10:20:15 AM
10:21:19 AM
10:21:23 AM
10:24:02 AM
10:24:07 AM
10:24:34 AM
12:47:11 PM
12:47:53 PM
12:48:44 PM
12:48:47 PM
12:51:03 PM
12:53:32 PM
12:57:10 PM
12:57:15 PM
1:00:33 PM
1:01:05 PM
1:03:07 PM
1:03:09 PM
1:05:39 PM
1:05:44 PM
1:06:44 PM
1:06:50 PM
1:06:53 PM
1:06:56 PM
1:07:00 PM
1:07:02 PM
1:08:10 PM
1:13:19 PM
1:17:04 PM
1:17:06 PM
1:17:23 PM
1:17:40 PM
1:17:42 PM

| 8:36:45 AM
| 8:37:00 AM
| 8:42:30 AM
{ 8:42:50 AM
| 8:43:08 AM
| 8:39:03 AM
| 8:37:56 AM
| 8:37:18 AM
| 8:50:10 AM
10:18:02 AM
10:18:03 AM
10:24:25 AM
10:28:00 AM
1 10:28:04 AM
10:27:44 AM
10:27:46 AM
10:27:34 AM
| 10:27:37 AM
| 10:27:43 AM
1 10:27:40 AM
{ 10:28:24 AM
| 12:47:36 PM
| 12:52:05 PM
| 12:51:59 PM
{ 12:52:02 PM
| 12:52:01 PM
1 12:59:35PM
112:57:40 PM
| 12:57:42 PM
| 1:04:37 PM
f 1:04:40 PM
( 1:11:18 PM
| 1:11:22PM
| 1:05:59 PM
f 1:06:03 PM
| 1:13:05 PM
| 1:13:25PM
j 1:12:49 PM
|

|

|

(

|

(

r

r

|

|

!

1:11:54 PM
1:12:32 PM
1:12:16 PM
1:11:37 PM
1:23:24 PM
1:21:47 PM
1:21:15 PM
1:23:20 PM
1:23:16 PM
1:23:18 PM

|
|
|
|
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Gate Register - Student

08/10/2018 TO 08/10/2018

| 50 | 18CE001 | ABILASH OUTGOING STUDENTS 1:21:08 PM | 3:09:28 PM
51 17ECO014 . KAVIN KUMAR - ELECTRONICS & 2:59:53 PM 3:00:28 PM

52 16EC052 | SUMITHA ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:00:06 PM 3:04:44 PM

53 16ECO11 DIVYA BHARATHI OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:00:09 PM 3:04:50 PM

| 54 | 15EE018 MOIDEEN NISHAD OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:00:33 PM 3:02:52 PM
| 55 15EE017 MOHAMED RAFEEK OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:00:35 PM 3:02:13 PM
56 15ME053 KATHIRESAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:00:42 PM 3:11:52 PM

.57 16ME108 VISHNU OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:01:01 PM 3:01:19 PM

58 18ECL002 | ISHWAR ELECTRONICS & 3:01:24 PM 3:05:07 PM

59 17MC006 ANKIT K UMARANIYA MECHATRONICS 3:01:33 PM 3:09:00 PM

60 17ECO11 JAWAHAR ELECTRONICS & 3:02:21 PM | 3:04:30 PM

61 17EC043 VISHNU ELECTRONICS & 3:02:23 PM 3:05:27 PM

62 15MC020 RAMESH OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:02:47 PM 3:13:37 PM

63 15ME092 RAMANATHAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:10 PM 3:07:44 PM

64 15ME086 PRATHEEPKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:30 PM 3:13:18 PM

65 15SME020 BHARATH - OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:36 PM 3:12:59 PM

66 15SMEO071 MUKILAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:40 PM | 3:12:25 PM

67 1SME048 KABILAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:46 PM | 3:13:46 PM

68 16MELO030 PRAKASH OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:55 PM 3:06:26 PM

69 15MEO051 KARTHIKEYAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:04:38 PM 3:09:56 PM

‘ 70 ISMEO050 KARTHIK OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:04:42 PM 3:09:58 PM
‘ 71 ISMEO075 NANDHA KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:16:13 PM 4:33:46 PM
! 72 17MC009 DEVPRASAD MECHATRONICS 4:32:46 PM 4:50:30 PM
| 73 17EE001 ABUDHAWOOTH ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 4:32:49 PM 4:34:53 PM
74 18EEL002 MANIVASAGAM ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 4:32:52 PM 4:35:44 PM

75 17EE005 LEBIN ALEX ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 4:32:55 PM 4:34:42 PM

- 76 16EE006 KALAI KANNAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:33:06 PM 4:34:08 PM

77 16EE005 GOWTHAM OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:33:36 PM 4:34:14 PM

78 | 16EE008 MOHAMED JAVITH OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:34:57 PM 4:37:34 PM

79 | 16EC032 NANDHAKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:36:17 PM 4:40:27 PM

80 16EC003 ADAM RAJO BENSON OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:36:20 PM 4:37:55 PM

81 16EC012 | DIYAGO SEMEON ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:36:23 PM 4:37:41 PM

82 16EC005 ALAGARSAMY OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:36:58 PM 4:38:16 PM

83 16EC029 MALAVIKA SEKHAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:12 PM 4:40:08 PM

84 16EC023 KAVEYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:38 PM 4:41:56 PM

85 | 17ECL001 BHAVADHARINI OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:43 PM 4:41:19 PM

86 | 16EC002 ABINAYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:47 PM 4:41:16 PM

87 | 17EC026 PRIYANGA ELECTRONICS & 4:37:48 PM 4:48:59 PM

88 | 17ECO016 KAVITHA ELECTRONICS & 4:37:51 PM 4:52:53 PM

89 16EC024 . KAVIN KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:52 PM 4:49:29 PM

90 ‘ 16EC013 | GOKULRAJ ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:37:53 PM 4:40:25 PM

91 \ 17EC007 ' DHARANISRI ELECTRONICS & 4:37:57 PM | 4:49:14 PM

92 | 17EC038 SUSHMITHA ELECTRONICS & 4:38:01 PM 4:48:46 PM

| 93 | 17EC024 NITHYA ELECTRONICS & 4:38:20 PM 4:45:09 PM
| 94 17EC045 ELAKKIYA ELECTRONICS & 4:38:21 PM 4:45:10 PM
| 95 15CE002 AKASH OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:39:59 PM 4:43:11 PM
96 15MC002 ANGEL DEEPAKRAJ OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:42:15PM 4:43:33 PM

97 17EC031 RAMYA ELECTRONICS & 5:01:34 PM 5:10:02 PM

‘ 98 17EC024 NITHYA | ELECTRONICS & 5:01:44 PM | 5:09:25 PM
i 99 | 18CSL004 i VISWANATHAN COMPUTER SCIENCE 5:12:26 PM 5:32:28 PM

Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN m.E. PhD.
PRINCIPAL

Co ygineering and
Akshaya College of Emlven ki
Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore ~ §42 109.

Technology
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109

LIBRARY

Gate Register - Student

I 09/10/2018 TO 09/10/2018
[ Login_Date 097102018
SL. NJUser Id } Name Department Login In Time | Login Out Timé

1 ‘ 16EEL001 i AZARUDHEEN OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:31:07 AM 8:38:05 AM

2 | 16MC029 | VIGNESH | OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:31:19 AM 8:31:21 AM

K | 15CE017 ‘ KAARTHICKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:31:26 AM 8:34:53 AM

4 17MC020 | NACHIYAPPAN | MECHATRONICS 8:31:28 AM 8:31:29 AM

5 | 17MCO011 ‘ JEROME WESLEY RAYAN MECHATRONICS 8:32:04 AM 8:39:22 AM

6 15ME089 | RAJESH KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:32:56 AM 10:27:08 AM

7 16MCL005 | VISHNUVINEETH.K OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:33:00 AM 8:40:19 AM

8 | 16MCL001 ' ADHARSH OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:33:18 AM 8:40:17 AM

‘ 9 ‘ 17MC030 ‘ RIYAZ AHAMED MECHATRONICS 8:34:06 AM 8:39:20 AM
‘ 10 16MC021 \‘ SARATH OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:34:18 AM 8:38:54 AM
1 11 16MCO031 | ATHUL MOHAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:34:35 AM 8:38:20 AM
i 12 ‘ 16MCO012 ‘ MANIKANDAN ‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:34:38 AM 8:38:34 AM
} 13 15EE020 ' SELVAMANI OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:35:26 AM 8:38:01 AM
i 14 | 17MCO037 ‘ SUTHANESHWARAN ‘ MECHATRONICS 8:36:10 AM 8:41:54 AM
15 | 18MCL002 SIDDHARATH | MECHATRONICS 8:36:12 AM | 8:41:52 AM

16 17CE021 SANTHOSHKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:36:15 AM 8:39:43 AM

‘ 17 | 17MC023 PRAVEEN KUMAR ' MECHATRONICS 8:36:18 AM 8:41:59 AM
18 ‘ 17CE006 GOWTHAMAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:36:21 AM | 8:40:06 AM

19 | 17MC038 YUVAN SHANKAR | MECHATRONICS 8:36:24 AM 10:26:44 AM

20 | 15EE001 | AIITHKUMAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:39:55 AM 8:49:22 AM

21 } 15EE022 VENKATESH ‘ OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:44:44 AM 8:48:56 AM
(22| 15MC027 THILAK OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:54:37 AM 9:13:19 AM

23 15MCO010 KARTHIK OUTGOING STUDENTS 8:57:02 AM 9:14:07 AM

24 ‘ 16EEL001 AZARUDHEEN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 9:06:48 AM 10:26:48 AM

25  15EE014 . | KATHIRAVAN OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:15:59 AM 10:19:48 AM

26 15EE011 \ GURUSANKAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:16:02 AM 10:19:45 AM

27 | 15EEO1S | KAVIYARASU OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:16:04 AM 10:19:49 AM

28 15CE050 SIVA OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:16:06 AM 10:21:32 AM

29 15CE017 KAARTHICKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS | 10:16:08 AM 10:21:33 AM

30 | 17CS024 NICKELSON COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:16:30 AM | 10:24:46 AM

31 | 17CS002 | AKSHAI KANTH COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:16:31 AM 10:22:24 AM

32 17CS033 SAMAL COMPUTER SCIENCE | 10:16:33 AM 10:24:53 AM

% 33 16CS015 GOWTHAM OUTGOING STUDENTS - 10:16:39 AM [ 10:18:19 AM
3 34 | 17EC026 PRIYANGA ELECTRONICS & 10:16:57 AM 10:20:30 AM
35 17ECO018 ‘ KEERTHI MALINI ELECTRONICS & 10:17:02 AM 10:21:49 AM

* 36 | 17ECO016 | KAVITHA ELECTRONICS & 10:17:07 AM 10:21:24 AM
| 37 17EC008 GANGADEVI ELECTRONICS & 10:17:10 AM 10:20:33 AM
38 15CS027 PRIYANKA OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:17:14 AM 10:20:48 AM

| 39 15CS026 PRIYANKA OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:17:16 AM 10:20:51 AM
40 16EC049 SIVASANGAVI OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:20:02 AM 10:23:39 AM

.41 | 17CS031 SADHASIVAM COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:21:53 AM 10:26:16 AM

42 17CS025 NIHASAHAMED COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:21:55 AM 10:25:25 AM

43 15ME028 DINESH SHANKAR OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:22:08 AM 10:24:41 AM

44 15ME030 DINESHKUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS | 10:22:12 AM 10:25:07 AM

45 17CS036 SARANHARIHARAJEYAN COMPUTER SCIENCE 10:23:07 AM [ 10:26:25 AM

46 17EE006 MADHANKUMAR ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 10:26:56 AM 5:46:51 PM

47 17EE014 | VINOD KUMAR ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 10:27:00 AM 10:29:13 AM

48 17MEO017 BALAMUTHUMANIKANDA | OUTGOING STUDENTS 10:27:38 AM | 5:46:57 PM

49 17EE009 RAJA RUBAN ' ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 10:44:07 AM 10:49:52 AM
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50
51
52
33
54
55

.36

37
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
34
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

|
|

|
|

17EE012
17CE023
15CS026
15CS027
17EC026
17EC008
16CS020
16CS039
15CS012
15CS030
17ME001
17EE001
15CS043
15SMEO017
17EC006
15MCO010
17CS022
17ME012
17ME028

| 16EE002

16EE009
17CS012
17ME022
17CS034
18CS001
18CS017
18CS007

| 18CS012

|
|
|

18CS011
18CS015
18CS003
18CS019
18CS026
18CS002
18CS018
18CS024
18CS008
18CS022
18CS010
18CS025
18CS009
18CS006
18CS005
18CS004
18CS027
18CS028
18CS031
18CS020
18CS023
18CS016
18CS021
16MC022
16CS015
16CS035
1SME120
16MELO012

1SME053

Gate Register - Student

09/10/2018

TO 09/10/2018

. SELVA DINESH KUMAR

| SHANKAR
PRIYANKA
PRIYANKA
PRIYANGA
GANGADEVI
LAVANYA
SWARNAPRABHA
KARTHI KEYAN
RAMKUMAR
ABDUL RAHMAN
ABUDHAWOOTH
VIJAY KUMAR
ASHOKKUMAR
r DHANUSHEIK
' KARTHIK -
| NANDHINI
ARUNKUMAR
HUDSON JOSHUVA
| ARAVINTH SRI RAM
| RAJAKARTHIKEYAN
' HARIPRIYA
| GOKULNATH
' SANDHIYA
} AKILASH
' PRABU
GOKUL
' KESHOTH
| KAVIYARASAN
NIRSHEELAN
ARUNACHALAM
' RAMESHBABU
' SUNITH
AMAL SHAMEEN
' RAJESH
SHAN SHAJU
' GOPIKRISHNAN
' SANKARNATH
 JONE SOLOMON
| SRIRAGAVI
JAYAVARSHNI
GAYATHRI
BHUVANESWARI
BHUVANESHWARI
SWATHI
TARSHANA
VIJETHA
SANDHIYA
' SARANYA
| NIVETHITHA
SANJAY
SELVAAKASH
GOWTHAM
SENTHILKUMAR
THIYAGU
DURAI
 KATHIRESAN

\
| OUTGOING STUDENTS

| OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS
ELECTRONICS &

| ELECTRONICS &

1 OUTGOING STUDENTS

' OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS

| OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

| OUTGOING STUDENTS

| OUTGOING STUDENTS

( ELECTRONICS &

' OUTGOING STUDENTS

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS

' OUTGOING STUDENTS

| OUTGOING STUDENTS

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

| OUTGOING STUDENTS

' COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

( COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE

! COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

} COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE

' COMPUTER SCIENCE

} COMPUTER SCIENCE

| COMPUTER SCIENCE

 OUTGOING STUDENTS

' OUTGOING STUDENTS

j OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS
OUTGOING STUDENTS
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| ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

| 10:44:18 AM

12:46:10 PM
12:46:24 PM
12:46:26 PM
12:47:20 PM
12:47:24 PM
12:47:52 PM
12:51:10 PM
1:01:40 PM
1:01:43 PM
1:04:46 PM
1:04:48 PM
1:05:53 PM
1:05:59 PM
1:06:06 PM
1:07:01 PM
1:08:25 PM
1:12:45 PM
1:12:47 PM
1:15:41 PM
1:15:44 PM
1:22:15 PM
1:22:23 PM
1:22:54 PM
2:27:27 PM
2:27:30 PM
2:27:31 PM
2:27:34 PM
2:27:35 PM
2:27:37 PM
2:27:39 PM
2:27:41 PM
2:27:42 PM
2:27:44 PM
2:27:47 PM
2:27:49 PM
2:27:52 PM
2:27:54 PM
2:27:56 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:28:02 PM
2:28:04 PM
2:28:08 PM
2:28:25 PM
2:28:28 PM
2:28:30 PM
2:28:33 PM
2:28:37 PM
2:28:39 PM
2:28:49 PM
2:30:45 PM
2:55:52 PM
2:56:53 PM
2:56:55 PM
3:00:25 PM
3:00:29 PM
3:02:31 PM

l10:49:50AM
| 12:48:58 PM
1 12:50:53 PM
| 12:50:48 PM
12:49:17 PM
1 12:50:03 PM
[ 1:15:03 PM
5:46:05 PM
r 1:08:21 PM
| 1:08:23 PM
| 1:09:35PM
| 1:09:31 PM
| 1:07:24 PM
| 1:06:24 PM
( 1:15:26 PM
1:24:24 PM
/ 1:14:44 PM
| 1:22:24 PM
} 1:22:29 PM
| 1:19:16 PM
( 1:19:19 PM
| 1:24:13 PM
| 1:22:28 PM
r 1:24:15 PM
f 3:05:07 PM
| 3:05:23 PM
3:05:16 PM
| 3:05:32 PM
3:05:22 PM
3:05:19 PM
| 3:05:40 PM
( 3:05:30 PM
| 3:06:16 PM
2:27:46 PM
3:05:10 PM
| 3:05:02 PM
3:05:26 PM
( 3:05:14 PM
| 3:05:20 PM
| 3:04:29 PM
[ 3:04:31 PM

3:04:58 PM
| 3:04:38 PM
| 3:04:47 PM
| 3:04:50 PM

3:04:32 PM
3:04:52 PM
| 3:04:44 PM

3:04:41 PM
| 3:04:55PM

3:05:34 PM
| 2:56:11 PM

2:59:53 PM
; 2:59:54 PM
‘ 3:09:33 PM
| 3:09:55 PM
| 3:14:31 PM
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Gate Register - Student

09/10/2018 TO 09/10/2018
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| 15ME023 | CHANDANURAM | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:03:13PM | 3:08:45PM

- 15SME029 | DINESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:03:17PM 3:13:30 PM

| 15ME025 - DHAMOTHARAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:50 PM 3:10:57 PM

- 15ME021 ' BOOPALAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:03:55PM | 3:10:41 PM
15ME071 ' MUKILAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 305:03PM | 3:13:13PM
ISMEL18 THANGAMUDI OUTGOING STUDENTS | B0S06PM | 3113:05 PM
18CS002 . | AMAL SHAMEEN ' COMPUTER SCIENCE 305:11PM | 54611 PM

14 15ME086 ' PRATHEEPKUMAR - OUTGOING STUDENTS | 305:05PM | 3:1326PM
16MEL033 | SABARINATHAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:05:55PM | 3:09:37PM

" 15ME066  MICHEAL ABILESH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | B0SSTPM | 3:0945PM
18CS026 ' SUJITH ' COMPUTER SCIENCE | 3:06:20PM | 3:06:24 PM

" 15ME089 ' RAJESH KUMAR ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:08:23PM | 3:1317PM

| 15ME014 | ARUN(03.09.1997) ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 3:0827PM | 3:13:15PM
16MEL033 SABARINATHAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 3:09:39PM | 3:09:46 PM
15MEO075 NANDHA KUMAR OUTGOING STUDENTS | 316:52PM | 3:18:39PM

122 | 16EC040 ' PRIYADHARSHINI OUTGOING STUDENTS | 42423PM | 425:19PM
123 16EC033 PARAMESHWARI OUTGOING STUDENTS | 42427 PM 4:25:20 PM
124 15MC022  SATHISH KUMAR  OUTGOING STUDENTS 43047PM | 4:34:26 PM
125 15MC027 ' THILAK ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 43049PM | 4:3427PM
| 16EC023 | KAVEYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS . 43338PM | 4:34:45PM

' 17ECL00I | BHAVADHARINI ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 43342PM | 4:34:40 PM

- 16EC002 | ABINAYA | OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:33:43PM | 4:34:33PM

| 16EE014 | SUNITH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 43423PM | 4:41:08PM
16EE011 SANIAY ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 434:35PM | 441:19PM

' 16CE008 | KRISHNAJITH | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 437:18PM | 4:3930PM

132 16CE015 . | RAHUL CHANDRAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 43720PM | 4:40:34 PM
133 17EC025 PRABHAGARAN ELECTRONICS & | 43747PM | 4:44:34 PM
134 16MEO080 | SAIPRASAD | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 437:54PM 4:40:44 PM
- 18ECL007 | VIGNESH ' ELECTRONICS & | 438:02PM | 4:44:32PM
17EC001 | ABURVAN ' ELECTRONICS & | 4:38:04PM | 4:44:48 PM
17ECO13 KARTHIKEYAN ' ELECTRONICS & | 43807PM | 4:44:44PM

" 15ME037 ' GOKULAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 4:41:06 PM 52844 PM

139 15CE002 ' AKASH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 4:4121PM | 4:56:19PM
140 16MEL04S5 ' VIJAYKRISHNAN | OUTGOING STUDENTS | 44826 PM | 5:33:55PM
15ME046 ' JEYARAMASELVAM OUTGOING STUDENTS | 44833PM | 5:33:09PM

142 17MC025 PRINCE PRADEEP SRI MECHATRONICS | 455:54PM | 5:45:11 PM
- 17MC027 RAJESH ' MECHATRONICS 4:56:18PM | 5:36:15PM

144 | 17CE013 | PRABAKARAN OUTGOING STUDENTS | 4:5638PM | 4:57:00 PM
145 | 17mc031 ' SAKTHI ARAVINDSAMY | MECHATRONICS | 45T:12PM | 6:52:19PM
| 15ce002 ' AKASH ' OUTGOING STUDENTS 45723PM | 7:39:34PM

147 | 15me037 ' GOKULAN ' OUTGOING STUDENTS | 45749PM | 52504 PM
148 15ME028 ' DINESH SHANKAR | OUTGOING STUDENTS 4 5:00:05PM | 5:45:35PM

Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN M. Pho.
PRINCIPAL
Akshaya College of Engineering and Technology
Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore — 642 109
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Staff
03/10/2018 TO 03/10/2018

| Login Date 03/1022018 |

. T ——
} SL. NO User Id ~ Name ‘Department | Login In TlmeiLogm Out Tim
1 ACET00348 | BOOBALAN ' ‘ELECTRONICS& | 92145AM  92SSTAM |
2 ACET00162 | SABAREESWARAN ' ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 34326 PM | 34645 PM
| '3 ACET00132 | BALAKRISHNAN | ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 34328PM | 3:55:55PM

| |

J

- . S0 S U SRS W . . S

h\‘j ('ﬁ‘&?{/ k«/t‘{l@ N \,’4¢
25wl

Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN ME. PhO.
PRINCIPAL
Akshaya College of Eng! ineering and Technology
Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore - §42 109,
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Login Date 04/10/2018

| SL.NO| User Id

W
3

| acet00423
| ACET00423
 ACET00145
. ACET00429
' ACET00100
‘ ACET00100
ACET00305
' ACET00341
| ACET00294
| ACET00046 _
ACET00422

:Exooo\lo\m-hww—‘

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Staff

04/10/2018 TO 04/10/2018

‘ Name ‘ Department
| SINDHU BALA ‘ MECHATRONICS
SINDHU BALA MECHATRONICS
MADHUMATHI | ELECTRONICS &
VASANTHA JOTHI . SCIENCE & HUMANITIES

} MAHENDHIRAN | CIVIL ENGINEERING

\ MAHENDHIRAN ‘ CIVIL ENGINEERING
LAKSHMANAN | COMPUTER SCIENCE

| KEERTHIKA ‘ COMPUTER SCIENCE

( KAVIYA PRIYA / COMPUTER SCIENCE

| SELVANAYAKI SCIENCE & HUMANITIES
VEDHANAYAKI ‘ ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

Page 13 of 33

| Login In T1m

1 9:56:59 AM
102530 AM
‘ 12:22:08 PM
1:20:15 PM
1:44:38 PM
2:13:09 PM
| 2:54:39 PM
\ 3:16:27 PM
3:16:32 PM
[ 3:20:49 PM
| 42127 PM

&

Dr. N

Logm Out Ti g

10:04:01 AM
]113416AM
| 1:06:35 PM

2:45:23 PM

1:47:37 PM

5:46:40 PM

4:19:32 PM
‘ 4:19:37 PM
| 4:19:44 PM
[ 3:24:15 PM
| 4:24:00 PM

e

|

\

|
]
o 9% r"%ﬁv\»%‘ﬁ*«mw .

25 \wlzy

KATHIRAVAN wme., Ph,

PRINCIPAL
Akshaya College of Engineering and Technology
Kinathukadavu, Ceimbatore ~ 642 109,


Administrator
Rectangle

Administrator
Rectangle


AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Staff
05/10/2018 TO 05/10/2018

Login Date 05/10/2018

[ o ol N R . i |
SL. NBJLEser 1d 1 Name J Department J Login In Time | Login Out Time
1 | ACET00429 VASANTHA JOTHI TSCIENCE & HUMANITIES 10:58:48 AM 12:09:37 PM
2 | ACET00038 - J KIRUTHIGADEVI ‘ SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 10:58:52 AM 12:09:32 PM
3 | ACET00046 SELVANAYAKI | SCIENCE & HUMANITIES | 2:50:58 PM 3:27:29 PM
4 | ACET00068 | THIRUNAVUKKARASU | CIVIL ENGINEERING ’ 3:53:43 PM 4:04:25 PM
5

. ACET00004 | ANITHASREE | SCIENCE & HUMANITIES [ 4:05:16 PM 4:17:27 PM

{ I N i U S S PSR s . | S

2 [wlz
Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN me., PnD.
PRINCIPAL

Akshaya Collage of Engineering and Technology
Kinathukadavu, Ceimbatare ~ 642 108,
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-642109
LIBRARY

Gate Register - Staff
08/10/2018 TO 08/10/2018

Login Date 08/10/2018

| SL.NO. User Id

1 ACET00429
2 ACETO00341
-3 | ACET00294
4 ACET00121
5 | ACET00039

| Name ’—De\partment ? Login In Time (Login Out Tim

' VASANTHA JOTHI { SCIENCE & HUMANITIES | 8:49:52 AM [ 10:28:10 AM

| KEERTHIKA | COMPUTER SCIENCE J 11:38:27 AM 11:38:47 AM

[ KAVIYA PRIYA r COMPUTER SCIENCE | 11:38:32 AM 11:38:43 AM
ARULSELVAN | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12:51:55 PM 1:52:44 PM

[ MADHAVAPANDIAN ( ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 1:54:04 PM 1:56:34 PM J

Page 15 of 33
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PRINCIPAL
Akshaya College of Engineering and Technology
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109

LIBRARY

Gate Register - Staff

09/102018  TO  09/10/2018
Login Date 09/10/2018 :

‘ L. NO‘ User Id i ‘ Name ‘ Department Login In Time \ Login Out Time‘
ol W%ACETOOMS | KIRUTHIGADEVI ’ SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 8:50:24 AM \ 10:28:58 AM
‘ 2 | ACET00429 VASANTHA JOTHI SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 8:54:48 AM 2:27:20 PM
3| ACET00184 ‘ SURIANARAYANAN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11:32:44 AM ‘ 5:46:29 PM
4 | ACET00027 RAVITHA LAKSHMI ' SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 11:53:32AM | 12:05:03 PM

5 ACET00429 VASANTHA JOTHI ' SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 3:13:33 PM 5:46:13 PM

6 | CIVIL ENGINEERING

~ ACET00100 - MAHENDHIRAN

Page 16 of 33

‘ 3:21:11 PM “3:57:21PM
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PRINCIPAL
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ﬁi Gate Register

AKQII%?A COL LF(”T 0? E:

GATE REGISTER...

Screenshots for

footfalls

03-10-2018

CINFFRY\G AND TE
COIMBATORE 642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

WELCOMES YOU

C H"ﬁ(‘}f (3(“ "f

User Name: |

-

Departments |

| Degroe: |

Date of Re

mii)a;:schs:;(m'fﬁasz!ﬁr: ]

Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Ow ¢ 41

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

THIRUMURUGAXN

102018

User Id User Name Login Date| LoggedIn ’I'me Logged Out Time Department *
» l*meﬁ‘) :I‘HIRIMKIUR[GA‘N 037102018 7 18:31:32 OUTGOING 5TUDE =
ARASH [ETI R K 19:08:36 QUTGOING STUDENTS
SAKTHIARAVINDSAMY 43/ 140/2018 ) MECHATRONICS
PRINCE PRADEEPSRI 3} i‘HJ{i‘R(}\I{. 3

RAGULPRASATH

03103018

"iOfvE 3H

Byip2018

03102018

10018

143818

A{_L Tenisz

310472018

€} 10 mlsi

@ Stadent :

i Erom:
O Staff

§ Gate Register

GATE REGISTER..

COMMBATORE 64218¢
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES ¥

Lsey Names |

Dinpartmasat: |

USER YD : | »

Degree:

Diate of Reg.

DayscholarBHostler: i )

;41

"LIST OF T{)D-&\ 'S LOGGED TSERS

TURAGULPRASATH

UserId Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 2!
150701 5 QUIGOING ST BE
B.E

SHANKAR

Ql"’fGOI‘\‘f‘ TUDE

BABU &R«XYP‘«TH

¥ IAIEC Ho&\h’”%

T RANDHINI

SOPHIYA

fsxxm PRI¥A

NDRA PRABHU

Page 17 of 33
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

GATE REGISTER...

USERID : |

CODMBATORE-542109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

User Nama: |

Department: |

Degroes

Date of Reg.:

WE}”Sihatarﬂlmﬂerz ]

Todat's Xo. of Users Logged In'Logged Out 1 41

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Department

Userld User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Degree *
CI6MCH26  SOPHIYA 13310 OUTCOING STUDENTS  BE

SECHIS HALATYARARAL 10:21:11 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
18ECH46 SATHVAPRIYA 3 : © 182115 0UTGOING STUDENTS  BE
1680814 INARENDRA PRABHU 3 lf}f’BIS 09:31:23 1 0UTGOIN N

Lo 1508022 NANDHINI - 43/16:2018 13:14:53 Aol
1830025 SOORAS MADHAY 4344 2&18 09:42:53 QU NG S 8 BE
18MC001  ABISHEK /1612 16:48:16 OUTGOING 8TU D{\YE BE
ACET00348 BOOBALAN (19:25:57 EL }'( “ff‘(l"s(i ‘« {e: L& i)\§\§ ASSISTA
18MC001  ABISHEK (18:47:51 B.E
1630013 MOHAMMED RAFIK 08:45:18 B.E

L |16MIC923  SHEBILANTONY 08:48:12 OUTGOING STU lii‘xis BE

_|1eMCeN 'ATHY; ’\I(’*H%\ GS 4‘? 25 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

L |1sML022  SEL A% 3 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE

E50 X X\HHI\I g OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

L] SIVA 08: 1258 OUTGOING STUDENTIR BE =

® Student

O Staff

Erom: ,uanwzms - Te {03/10/2018

04/10/2018

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TF( HNOL (}G‘k

GATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELOOMES YOU

User Name: i

USERID J

Department:

Degree: I

Date of Reg.: { S

avsehelanBHeostle

i

Today's Neo. of Users Logged In'Logged Qnt s 67

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Page 18

of 33

. |UserHd User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree
> |13CEG02 AKASH 04/10/2618 174046 17:51:11 OUTGOING STUDENTS BY o
18318125 VIJAY ANANTH 1 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16MEN94 SUDHARSAN OQUTGOING STUDENTS BE
l‘\\iﬂ}?" GORKULAN OUTGOING STU DE\T% B.E
1 IHTRi MURUGAN 29: 53 QUTGOING STUDE B.E
) 3 36:46:5‘@ QUTGOING 3TU 3
RIVAS 16:46:01 OUTGOIN
MOHAMED JASM . 18:46:02
i ABDUL RAHMAN 16:44:36 A
}S\IhLG}‘» SURVA PRAKASH i 44 533 5E
1‘\228&1 ABDULRAHMAN E
18 MALAVIEA SEKHAR ; 'S BE @
RAMYA 5 ELECT P;()\ IS & COMMBE
7 KAVYA ELECTRONICE & COMM BE
17 EC(}H BARTHIKEYAN ELECTRONICS & CO =
T e e TR A TRFT IR TR T - il
'@ Student
L Staff

Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN mE. PhD.
' PRINCIPAL
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF E“QGI\EERE\G AND TEC}I\ {}LQGX

GATE REGISTER...

CODMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

WELCOMES YOU

User Namet |

Department: |

Drate of Reg

Degres: |

% Today's Ne. of Users Logged In'Logged Qut 1 67
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
UserId User Name Login Date. Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree
L |ITECG2S PRABHAGARAN 04/10/2018 16:34: *1 16:37:06 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
13ACH16 JRANDAJOTHI G4/1012118 : 16:38:00 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
1ICEm3 SHANKAR (47102018 16:32:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
1TCEBLS RAGULPRASATH G4/10/2018 16:32:51 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE .
1TAICO04  AKHILM JOY 647162018 16:32:37 MECHATRONICS BE
ACET00422 [ VEDHANAYAKI 64102018 16:24:00 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRUASSISTA
ACETO0045  SELVANAYAKI { 15:24:15 SCIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSIRTA
ACETH0294 KAVIVAPRIVA 4102018 16:19:44 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN ASSISTA
ACETOUS4]  KEERTHIKA 647102018 16:18:37 COMPUTER SCIENCE EX ASSISTA
15ECH12 GORILA = 4471672018 1‘% 14 42 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
18EELO6S  MUTHUKUMAR G4/10/2018 400 1(;(3{‘%(; STUDENTS BXE
17C8025 NIHASAHAMEDR 647102018 5 i NCEEA BE
1708024 NICKELSON 04/10/2018 14:58:58 COMPUTER SCIENCEEN BE »
17CEs61 ABY SABY . mfms 15:06:07 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
_|ITCEDeS GOWTHAMAN 8 QUIGUING STUDENTS B E =
« 8

# Sgudent

- From:}04/10/2018 ~| It
£ Sraff

ooz v, |

iK‘iIL‘T% A ( OLLEGE OF EXG?XEERI\G AND TEC H\OL{}GR

GATE REGISTER...

COBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

{

 USERID:| =

Diate of Reg.:

Degree: |

Department: |

vucholarHostler: |

Today's No. of Users Logged Inlogged Out : 67

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree =
LAKSHMANAN 04182018 4 16:16:32 (O*\i?? TER $CIE \f } EN ASSISTA
INDHIRAN 64302018 4 GINE LAB AS
MAHENDHIRAN 047102018 h LABASS
NANDHINI s 04102018 QUTGOING 3TU DE\T‘: BE
ALETH VASANTHAJOTHI 04/1072 }1‘2 4 SCIENCE & HUMANITIE!S ASSISTA
iw(Lfml AKASH i 13 2% 22 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15ECHLY KAMALAM 13:19:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS  B.E -
15ECH12 GOKILA 13:1938 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16ECH01 ABARNA 1212238 : QUITGOING STUDENTS
16EC4T SHATDHRUEA 312 Zi f}fTGBI‘\T ; %}'X‘I)E\*TQ
L |1eMET] PRASANTH 131041 £
KUMAR

13:11:34

LAMUTHU

Ey(}h[ LAN

13:11:21 OU mom STU D}"\T‘:”

w

@ Spudent

 Staff

From:/04/10/2018 ~| To: [04/10/2018 v

Page 19 of 33
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TE{H\(}LGC ‘1

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER...

WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

 Csap

! Today's No. of Users Logyed I/l ogged Out 0 67
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
User i User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 4
““‘dﬁ]'" NANDHAKUMAR 04102018 1R2L2 GUTGOING STUDENTA BE
SIVANESH BaneIs 130641 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
SURYA 04/10/2018 ] GUIGOING %Ti i)i”*\ f‘s BE
NITHISH BE
LOGESH KUMAR i G527 QUTGOING 811 BE
MANIMEGALAY Qi bii M‘é, 12:54: & i COMPUTER %H:'\(_h L’*\ BE
|SEC PAVITHRA 4471072618 12:48:33 AOUTGOINGSTUDENTS BE
]tﬂliL( B2 KARTHIKA 4 12:48:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
L J18CEeR JADEJAJEYANDREN 12:46:46 22 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
___|ACETo0148 MADHUMATHI 12:22:08 S ELECTRONICS & COMM LAB ASS
L |16MC023  SHEBIL ANTONY 11:41:33 G‘{T{}(}I\G TUDEN T§ BE
16MC061  ABISHEK 11:41:33 V BE
16MC031  ATHUL MOHAX . 3 h 2F - "
ACET00423 SINDHU BALA 34:16 MEC H&TF{}\I{“% ASSISTA |
13CS8022 NANDHINI 24457 QUTGOD DENTS BE i
ar e S i S R e B e e T -
- Student AR ey
Erom: {0410, ~i 1o | Prnt |

AKSH: —Yi A COLLEGE OF E\GI\EERI\G AND TE( H\GLOGX

COMMBATORE-642109

GATE REGISTER...

|

USERID:

CENTRAL LIBRARY

WELCOMES YOU

-

User Name: |
£,

Department: |

Degree: |

fhate of Reg.

sebalarHostber

|

E Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Qut : 67
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS Ji
User Id User Name Login Date! _LoggedIn Time! Logged Out Time Department Degree ;§
16ECLDO2 LART}HM. 54/10/2018] 12:48:49 E?.:SE?:*&* (}(TGGI\(“ ‘«ffi m;\*rs BE |
13CEBL2 AJE 04/10/2018 12:46:46 12:88:22 OU \i ; B.E |
LA Iiie}W? MADHUY .Af’m 47102018 12:22:08 | A:06:35 FI ECTRO? E( §&C ()’W\{ LABASS
L JI6MC2Y  SHERILANTONY 04/10/2018 11:41:38 11 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE ‘l
16MC06]  ABISHEK Q41020181 114133 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16MC03]  ATHUL MOHAN 64/10/2018 11:41:29. OUTGOING STUDENTS BE ‘
ACETO0423 ISINDHU BALA 84102018 10:23:30, it ‘s-& 16 MECHATRONICS ASSISTA
» 1308622 NANDHINI 1872 ] : 12:44:352.00 TGQI\G $1C I}E\TS E £
NANDHINI 12847 T 2
DHANUSHEIK 10:28:25)
hLm}g BEARANE . 4 L © 102850
17ECH24 NITHYA }&:}Sﬁ:%
1TECB4S ELAKKIVA® 217247 10:19:34
acetl0423  SINDHU BALA 34 m“m §9:36:59 Hi04:01 ]
L |IsCs0zz NANDHINI 482018 08:47:19 10:14:38
4

@ Student

{7 Staff

Page 20 of 33
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Y cate Pegister

05/10/2018

GATE REGISTER...

. vserip: |

COIMBATORE 642102
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

Liger Name: |

Tepartment: |

Degres:

Diate of Rogr

PayscholasHostler:

Today's No. of Users Logzed In'Logged Qut : 150

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Name

Logged Out Time

Department

Login Date. Logged In Time

HOOMPUTER SCIENCE EX

}"M‘ 5 GA

KALAI KANNAN

MOHAMED JAVITH
MOHAMED JASM

L isnaaeess 16:40:46 1€
ISECLDOS  IRAMYA 16:43:26 F
_ |14EEs0s GOWTHAM & i
_____1 g3 mm BHARKAVI 3 ELECTRONICS & COMM
VENKATESH 16:44:09

BALAMUBALI KRISHNA

OUTGOING STUDENTS

16:41:33 1CO]

From: usnwzms v; To: ;usnu;zmg vl

%I&SH AYA COLLEGE OF ENGIN EERWG %Z\D TEC H\ C!L{}Gi

5

GATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE- 642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

USERID: |

Department: |

Pegren

Date of Reg.:

}33* scholar/Hostler:

-
I i
B A

Today's No. of Users Loggad In'Loggad Cur 100
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Id User Name Login Date  Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree 2|

SNEHAAB SHARON 05102018 16:36:07 16:38:48 ELECTRONICS & COMM B.E

GOWSALYA 0519/ "9[8 16:36:05 163845 ELECTRONICS & COMM BE

SOWNDARYA 16:36: E}l 16:38:42 ELECTRONICS & COMM B.E =

NANDHINI ;  16:39:30:0UTGOING STUDENTS  BE

VAIRA MUTHU 16:42:43 ELECTRONICS & COMM BE
161 {t}*i KAVEYA 16:40:45 OUTGOING STUDENTS  B.E

L ITECH6E ABURVAN 16:42:533 ELECTRONICS & COMM B.E
16ECH02 ABINAVA . 16:42:05 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16ECO20 KALEESWARI 164151 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
16ECH03 ADAM RAJO BENSON 163513 0UTCGOING STUDENTS  BE
18ECH12 DIVAGO SERIEON 16:38:31 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16ECH38 VIIAY 16:3728 QUIGOING STUDENTS: BE
18ECH08 BALAKUMAR 16:37:07 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
1SCECL 3 &5)3'& ANDREN 16:36: »5(3 OUTGOING STUDEXNTS  BE N
153611 STUDENTS BE .| . N, KAT HIRAVAN mE. PnD.
T o T o PR qgiwf“”ﬁ'&.  Feitiubiog
agineering and Tec 27
@ Student - 4 haya Q'."“"Cﬂe of E;?;;mbﬂi?’!’i‘, - 642 108.
_— Erom: [05/10/2018 + To: [05/10/2018 v Kinathykadavu, Wt
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Xk\H AYA {’ OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TF(’H\GLQ( Y

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU
User Name:
Departnens
{ Degree: |
Date of Reg. ayscholarHostler: |
3 Teday's Mo, of Users Logged IwLogged Tus : 180
. LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
UserId User Name Login Date. Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree *
17EC036 SNEHAA B SHARON 16:36:07 o 16:38:48 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
] GOWSALYA 16:36:65 16:38:45 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
SOWNDARYA 16:36: €§1 15284 EIECTRONICS & COMMBE .
NANDHINT 16 30 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
VAIRA MUTHU ELECTRONICS & COMM BE
KAVEYA A9 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
ABURVAN SEL Exi'}\if,h & COMM BE
ABINAYA ; NG STUDENTS BE
KALEESWARI OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
KUK ADAM RAJO BENSON VOUTGOING STUDENTS BE
lfo{ @12 DIVAGO SEMEON DE? BE
16ECO38 VIJAY OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16EC008 BALAKUMAR FOUTGUING STUDENTS
13CESLY J%DEJXJE‘} ANDREN 46 OUTGOING STUDENTS
1*“&1(7{}*1 SOUTGOING STUDBENTS

i @ Student

U S

ﬂ Gate Fagiﬂgr

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINE
COTMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

-

GATE REGISTER...

ERINGAND T

ECHNOLOGY

User Name: |
H

. Department: !

USERID: |

Degree: |

Date of Re

ayscholarHostler: |

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Userld User Name Login Date. Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree =+
1580618 PASUPATHI 18102018 16:27:04 I{s 44 ﬁi OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
163CLB03  REGIN 3 01 TGO (: S [ i)}:\l\x BE
ACETHO604  ANITHASREE E HASKTETA
i( E T(N?()n‘? THIRUNAVUKKARARU

‘ %S‘%IET!&

ASHORRUMAR

29:47 Cﬂ. mm.\c; Sﬂ.’ﬁ TS

NANDHINI 29
INXIENG YOOESH 15:08:34 OUTGRING STUDENTS
1"&551 VENKATESH 1549486 OUTGOING STUDENTS
KABILAN 1311:38 OUTGOING STUDENTS
MURILAN 15:12:03 OUTGOING STUD S
RAJESH KUMAR - TIOUTGOING STUDENTS
KUMARAPPAN 15 08 &Ié GUTGOING STU b
3 KARTHIKEYAN 15:08:20!0UTGOING STUDENTS
L 163§EL£ 13 (GOKULPRASANTH 15:18:04 OUTGOENG STUDENTS B
ISMERLS  ARUNQS6. 1(}98} 15:08; *8 QUIGORNG STUDENTS B
W5 ey S e T o R e o

® Student

" Staff

Page 22
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i Gate Registe»f‘ \

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE-542108
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

E Department: |
SRR Degree:
Date of Keg.: __ _ }}m scholarHostler: i ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ ]
| = Today's No. of Users Logged In/Logued Out 150

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
Logged In Time Logged Qut Time Department Degree =+
22IOUTGOING STUDENTS BE
OUTGUING STUDEXNTS BE
OUTGUING STL\E}E‘«“’I‘S BE
OUTGOING 8STU
7IOUTGOR ! X
OUTGOING %}’iZDE’\*T‘ﬂ BE
0:45 IGUTGOING 8T EiE’\aTS BE
2IOUTGOING 8T VTS
638 OUTGOING STUDEN

User Id User Name
18%Ea23 DHAMOTHARAN
L |16MEINS VISHNU
16AEG4T RISHORE
ISMEGS] KATHIRESAN
ISMENS THIRUMURUGAD :
T6ECOU4 AJAY

17CELOO5  VARUN PRADEEP
L IFCELOB4 ﬁHHi\.\IU]H’\E\HI)

15MC061  ADHARSH CLINTON

ACET00046 SELVANAYAKI 9 SCIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSISTA
NANDHINI OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
" LOGESH KUMAR ,(}‘L"I(;{)X,‘ii‘" UDENTS B
VENKATESH 1OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE

SASIKUMAR 13:18:56 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE -

SURYA 13:06:09 02/OUTIGOING STCDENTS BE

g i ............ S e

Mé‘%egiﬁé
AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TEC H\ULGGX
COIMBATORE-542109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

User Nam

Depariment: |

§ Today's No. of Users Logzed InTogged Out : 108
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
UserId UserName - ! Login Date. Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree 4|
16MEG6Y  NITHISH ’ {13/10/2018 13:06:06 13:08:06 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
E‘?’&EF E“' GOKULAX 4371072018 12:38:51 13:0%:13 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

MATHUSHRI §*'\"]O;2i%13 12:340 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENBE

312

NANDHINT 12:53:39 1 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENBE
7C HARIPRITA 23 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN BE
i? ES&N SANDHIYA 8 COMPLTER SCIENCE ERBE »
1708640 SHANMUGAPRIYANGAD 1072 0 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENBE
VECOH YAZHINT 05102008 SELECTRONICS & COMM B.E
1TECHET  DHARANISRI 051672618 ELECTRONICR & COMMEBE
16EE0M4  SUJITH 057102018 23 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
_|ACETO0038  KIRUTHIGADEVI 15102618 SCIEXCE & HUMANITIENASSISTS R
ACETO042Y  VASANTHA JOTHI 15162018 FISCIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSISTS
_[15C8m5  PRASANNA (5102018 16:46:30 3 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
Nxm” NANDHINI (31072018 13:31:38 S4OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
§038  PAVITH 03102018 10:26:14. 3 COMPUTERSCIENCEENBE r. N KATHIRAVAN ME.
T s SR SR R P, R Vi DRHJ”“?’“ o fehnolony
e College of Enginesrin 2100
nm ; e | ;thvsamﬂauaw Coimbatore — 64210
From: 05/10/2018 ~| I [esnoroie ~] EWP;.[.: } . P e
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE- 842109 -
CENMNTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

SATE REGISTER...

User Name:

Department: |

USERID: |

Degree: |

Date of Reg.:

Toduy's Me. of Users Logged In'Logged Gut : 100

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Id User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree =~
1708602 ARSHAT EANTH #5107 ’313 1@ 74 33 162848 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENRBE
17CHa3% SAMAL 3/ i1 1 ’3(32 COMPUTER SCIENCEEX BE
17CERIS RAGULPRASATH HOUTGOING STUDENTS 1BE
TME0  BALAMURUGAN NTS BE
_[1eXEG4 AN AN DETS{’!I)‘C STUDENTS RE
16MELODL 18l OUIGOING STUDENTS B.E
_JI7CEMSE 10:17:48 . NG STLDE? BE
17CESL4 .EE‘I. R_XI VEN &\TESK 11744 143 QU TGOING STUDENTS  (BE
17TECH24 INITHYA 18:17:03 16:20:35 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
1TECG45 ELAKKIVA 116 '\‘f 2018 FLECTRONICS & COMMBE
16MESST  KISHORE : 16:21:27 OUTGOING STUDENTS  |BE
16MEOSY  PRABHAHARAN 10:21:30 OUTGOING STUDENTS [B.E
16ME108 ;VISHN[: 150244 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
__|16EELO0L IAZARUDHEEN B9 A8IQUTGOING STUDENTS IBE

16EE00S  GOWTHAM "psnongs 14:17:51 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE . .

‘ ot i S e S e T

‘@ Sonfent m——AA e Clase ¢
Erom:[05/10/2018 Print | e e

;”Sxﬂf

%I\SH%S A (OLLEGE OF E\(}I"{EERI\{} AND TECH! -OL{)GX

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

JATE REGISTER...

User Name: { i

Department: 5

Degree: |

Today's Ne. of Users Logged InLogged Out : 100

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS ,

User ld User Name { Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department {Degree 4

16MEG47  KISHORE 057102018 18:16:33 10:21:27 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
_|16MED6Y  PRABHAHARAN 957102018 10:16:34 «10:21:30 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

16MELGS  VISHNU 05/10 *0}3 1165 13:02:44 OUTGOING STUDENTS |BE

16EELO0]  AZARUDHEEN- 05107 10:15:54 10:19:18 OUTGOING STUDENTS [BE
b (IGEEG0S  GOWTHAM 03/ 08:45:22 14:17:31 OUTGOING STUDENTS |BE

16ECIS  JEBASTIN JOSEPH 48/ %'13 -ﬁ 1 14:17:52 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

16ECEY  PRITHIVIRAJ 05/ 1417237 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE

LTEELG0Y  SHIBATHASLIN o 08:44:3 14:17:39 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE

16MCLOD4  RICHARD PAUL 05102018 08:42: é% 08:47:00 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

ISMC014 LOGESHKUMAR 08 lﬁ "ﬁi?ﬂ 08:42:41 13:16:24 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE "

15MC007  JEGADEESH 03710201 08:42:38 14:17:21 OUTGOING STUDENTS |BE
_ |I6EEG0  KALATKANNAN 8310720 034151 141723 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE box e
_[16EC0H] ADAM RAJO BENSON 0519/ 08:30:13 (§:42:38 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE NS LAV
JI&E(‘&E KUMARAPPAN 4318 08:39:10 (§:42:45 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE :
__J15Cs022 NANDHINI ‘ 03710 "ﬂl% 08:38:30 10:14:57 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE - Dr. N. KATHI IRAVAN ME. PO,
{1 g PRINCIPAL i

. _sehava College of Engineering and Technology

R T ..o e Cl?ij 4 i!: athukadavu, Coimbatore - 642 108,
5 o From: *05/10/2018 v To: §0511u/201s -j L,v‘,P,!iva j |
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08/10/2018

AKSHAYA C GLLEGE OF ENGIN EERI\’{“ AND TEC H\GLOG’&

CODRIBATORE- 642108
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

Tser Name:

Department: |
Degree:
Date of Reg.: | _}} vscholarHostler
Today's No. of Users Logged In'Logged Qut : 194
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS S
User Id User Name LoginDate. Logged In Tlme Logged Out Time Department =
IBCSIDGE  VISWANATHAN 81072018 17:32:28 COMPUTER SCIENCE E?
17ECH4 NITHYA 7:681: 17:0823 ELECTRONICS & COM)
17ECD3 RAMYS 17:81:34 " 17:10:02 ELECTRONICS & COMM B.
13MC802  ANGELBEEPAKRAJ 16:42:15 16:42:3310UTGOING STUDENTR IBE
13CENG2 AKASH 4 16:39:59 16:43:11 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
17ECH45 ELAKKIVA 16:38.21 16:45: 19 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE |
17ECO24 NITHYA 15:38:20 5245 ELECTRQ\IC% & COMMBE
17ECH38 SUSHMITHA 24 & COMMIBE
1TECHT DHARANISRI & COMMBE
93 GOKULRAJ STUDEN }\ :
KAVIN KUMAR !
EAVITHA -5
Phl\ a\i}\ 16:48:50 ELEC
¢ 16:41:18 OUTG
15 «iI 13 2
Cloge
S

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF EVGI”‘N EERI"’N G AND TDCHP% (}LUGY
COIMBATORE 642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY .

GATE REG IBTER WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

Departgsst: |

USERID : |

Degree: |

Date of Reg ;1)35/%:&033&4)05&!@?&*: !

Today's No. of Users Logged In'Loggnd Qut : 104

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Name Login Date. Logged In Tlme Logged Out ’Ilme ‘Department {Degree =
RAVEYA D8 IG2018 ; DUTGOING STy B.E
MALAWVIKA QERK AR GRIID2618 BE
ALAGAR O810/2018 BE
DIYAGO SEXMEONXN BEAE2HIR : OU NJN\ B.E
ADAM RAJO BENSQN GR18/2818 3 3 & (828 IGQY& i ”» ‘u B.E
HNANDHAKUMAR 08/ EDJZG'}IE 5 B.E
AMED JAVITH 38 B.E
(R IE) 2418 i3 BE &
/ O T(rUI’\(x QTI DENTS B.E
T ELECTIRICAL & 4LL(}R‘
ALAD h I“E‘LIR“»\I&
XB{ DHAW Q‘(}TH
DEVPRASAD
INANDHA KUMAR

THIK.

N. KATHIRAVAN mEe, Pho.
PRINCIPAL

““Rkshava College of Engineering and Ter“ rinay
Kinathukadavu, Coimhatore — 842 1o

From: ; 0871072

Page 25 of 33


Administrator
Rectangle


AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

{ Deparbment:

Degree: |

Date of Reg. E}“}ayschsl,miﬂas?ierz f

Todax's No. of Users Logged In'Logged Out 104

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
__ |UserHd User Name Login Date. Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree *
1A EGS] KARTHIKEYAN 087152018 15:08:35 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16MELO30  PRAKASH 081072018 15:06:26 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
1EMES KABILAN 081072818 13:13:46 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
L [ISMESTL MUKILAN G8/10,2018 23 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15MES20 BHARATH (8/10/2018 33 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE o
18MEGR6 PRATHEEPKUMAR B&/A02018 OUTGODING STUDENTS BX
153EQ92 RAMANATHAN 0871072018 44 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
L [I3MCe0 RAMERH (8/10/2018 TOUTGOING STUDENTS (RE
L VTECO4R VISHNL 3810 "’?kh ELECTRONICS & COMBMEBE
1 'P_U}ll JAWAHAR 18/ 30 ELECTRONICS & COMMIBE
7 ANKIT K UMARANIYA 15:01:33 MECHATRONICS RE
l&shLLi}&‘ ISHWAR it 13:61:24 07 ELECTRONICS & COMMIBE
16MEI08  VISHNT (8102018 15:61:01 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15MESS2  KAT HIQF ‘ik’\ a31n/ ’918 15:80:42 b SUQUTGOING STUDENTS BE
13EEBLY O ng/ 15:08:35 JOUTGOING STUDENTS BE
T pa e e T

@ ng;dent

O Sl

léate izgrst !

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF h\bi\EERﬁ{x AND il:ﬁ H\GLO(A

CODMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

Deparboent:

ERID:E

Degee: |

DateofReg:| |

Today's No. of Users Logged In/Logged Out : 104
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Userld User Name Login Date: Logged In Time  Logged Out TimeDepartment Degree 4

13FEQI8 MOIDEEN NISHAD (8102018 15:00:33 13:62:52 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

16ECHI DIVYA RHARATHI 08102018 15:00:09 15:64:30 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

16ECG32  SUMITHA (87102018 15:00:08 15:04:44 OUTGDING STUDENTS BE
L |ITECHI4 KAVIN KTMAR (8/10/2818 3“ 36:38 FLECTRONICS & COMMBE -
 JACETE0035  MADHAVAPANDIAN 0810/ ’{m ! W ELECTRICAL& (ASSISTA

18CENL ABILASH : ;a (928 QUTGOING B.E

18ECHSS VIJAY 132318 OUTGOING § BE o

16ECH43 SAMINATHAN
lﬁECE’s‘fi PRABHU RAJAN 2 723
13 K: XfHH‘} AVAN : E}S:Hﬁf}i}}ﬁ 13:17:06

13:23:16 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
20:0UTGOING STUDENTS BE
3 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

'SANKAR 08102018 13:17:04 47 OUTGOING STUDENTS |BE
B CH THU 087102018 13:13:19 13:23:24 MECHANICALENGINEE B.E
16CE01S  RAJESH 0811612018 13:08:10 13:11:37 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
17CEL005  VARUN PRADEEP 0871012018 13:07:02 13:12:16 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE e
17CELO03  SARAVANAN 08102018 13:07:00 - 13:12:32 OUTG ‘ 2t . Dr.N. KATHIRAVAN e, Pad.
TR e PRINCIPAL
J kshaya College of Engineering and Techiolog)

== E Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore - hizlﬂu
Erom: 08/10/2018 ~: To: §UBI101201B»1§ « Print ’% BRI |
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GATE REGISTER..

A ——

COIMBATORE 542109

USERID ¢

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU
User Name: |
Bapartment; |

Degres: |

Date of Reg. |

éi}sp'sr}zslarﬂwtlarz rﬁ

Today's Neo. of Users Logged In'Logged Out : 104

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Userld User Name Login Bate: Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree »
16CE04 BIBIN 12:06:36 131154 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
P7CELGG2  MOHAMMED ALL 1312:49 OUTGOING STUDENTY BE
THOELA04  ISHEIKMOHAMMED ; ] 28 & 335 OUTCOING STUDENTS BE
PICELSGs  VIGNESH {8/ 1{92618 13:08:44 13:13:05 OUTGOUING STUDENTS  BE
1SMEQST  ISURYA 3&10 2018 13:05:44 138603 OUTGOING STUDENTS RE
16MES6Y  NITHISH & / 130538 130550 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
1608022 AMANGISUDHARRAX 1343409 13:11:22 OUTGOING STUDENTIS BE
1608035 ISENTHILKUMAR 130307 13:11:18 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
ISMENTS NAVEEN G814 ’MS 13:61:03 13:04:40 . OUTGOING STUDENTS RE -
13MEQLHY ASHOKEBUMAR 8102018 13:00: ﬁ 130437 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
3’%('“} \4 HANGEETHRAS 8164/ ’618 = U{ IQQE’\& ﬂi Df“ﬁl% E

EARTHIREYAN B816201 12:5%:10 } DEN

JEVARAM 8102018 :

z*«RI 15 0871072018

«

| @ Srudent

" Saff

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF E!

GATE REGISTER...

USERID: | |

GI!
COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

EERING AND TECHNOLOGY

........ o
sl

User Name: |

Deparoneat;

Degree: |

Date of Reg.: |

{

M@M scholarHostle

Today's No. of Users Logged In‘Logged Out : 104

i

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
Userld User Name Login Date.  Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 2,
17ECH44 YAZHINI 081612018 12:48:47 JELECTRONICS & COMMBE
L ITECONS SUSHMITHA 0844 733‘% 12:48:44 3 7 & COMMBE
L JISECHI3 GOWSALYA CTGOING STUDENTS BE
_|15cEese  sma : : {OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
ACET00294  KAVIVAPRIVA 11 Bé 3”? ]] 33 43 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN ASSISTA
ACET@034] KEERTHIEA 11:38:27 11:38:47 COMPUTER SCIENCE EX ASSISTA
_|I6MELBO1  AJESH MANUEL 1024034 182824 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
b 1T \EF(B?S! SURAS ey 182740 OUTGOING STUDENTS  RE
PAU BMGH} -’U AY 10:24:02 = 162743 IOUTGOING STUDENTS RE
10:21:23 162737 OUTGOING STUDENTS RE
- e 182734 MECHANICAL ENGINEE. BE o
10:20:158 10:27:46 OUTGOING STUDENTS RE
102412 16 27":44 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
16:18:18 1:28:04 MECHATRONICS _BE
10:18:16 16:28 ¢ BE

@ Sudent
¢ Suft

Page 27 of 33
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At e

AKSHAYA C OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

COIMBATORE 642109

CENTRAL LIBRARY
GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU
User Name:
; Departgent: i
SERID ;|
SERID « | Degree: i
Date of Reg: iw >>>>>>>> i?af«’askalariﬁssﬁeri TM
; Todav's No. of Users Logged In'Logged Uut ; 104
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
User Id User Name Login Date. Logged In Time nged OHt Time Department Degree =+
13\1(1%* SIDDHARATH 081972018 18:18d4 16:28:00 MECHATRONICS BE
\ ESH"\I 08710/ ’{RS EG‘.]T:-&Z; 18:24: 25 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
8 10:1718 15:18:03 {O\I?LTFE\ SCIENCE E”* BE
10:17:16 101802 COMPLUTER INBE

:&3‘3.(‘%1 A

VASANTHA JOTHI :
OUTGOING STUDENTS

ACE 08:49:52 14:28:10 &
l'w} } (32 YENEATESH

18:48:39 18:30:14

15CEQT? KAARTHICKUMAR 08:35:22 08:37: 181 OUTGOING STUDERTS BE
17MED62  ISANJAY 08:33:43 °08:37:36 OUTGOING STUBENTS B.E

'\iEﬂ&S SHAHABAS 10/ 08:33:40, G8:39:03 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
] KABHLAN & 487102018 0833041 08:43:08 QUTGOING STUBENTS 3

15MENT

SURYA D810/ "MS 08:32:58 (84230 QUTGDING STUDENTS

H’\L‘c_@?ﬂ BHARATH 08:32:36 08:42:30 OUTGOING STURENTS BE
JEROME WESLEY RAYA? D810 3{18 08:32:25 08:37:60 MEC }L&}Rﬂ\ﬁx
RIYAZ AHAMED / 8 50 08:36:43 MEC] X
SIVA 08:30:49 08:34:08 QUTGOING STURENTS

™ Staff

09/10/2018

AKSHAYA COLLEGE {)f E\ GINEERING AND TEC H\OLGGX

COIMBATORE-642108

CENTRAL LIBRARY
GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU >
User Name:

SERID: |

|
Department: {
[
|

Degree:
Date of Reg.: %L DayscholarHostler: i
| Today's No. of Users Logzed InLogged Out : 134
i
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
Userld User Name Login Date.  Logged In Time: Logged Out Time Department Degree |
P [15ME028  DINESH SHANKAR 031072018 17:06:03 17:45:35 OUTGOING STURENTS BE
13me037 GORULAN GQ 102018 163748 172564 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
15ce002 AKASH / : 18:39: 3 QUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
17mef31 SAKTHI ARAVINDSAMY B 183213 MECHATRONICS BE
17CEa12 PRABARARAN 16 *fr 3‘3‘ 16:57:00 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
I7MC027  RAJESH 16:36:18 17:36:15 MECHATRONICS BE
ITMC2%  PRINCEPRADEEPSRI 16:55:34 17:45:11 MECHATRONICS BE *

15ME046  JEVARAMASELVAM 16:48:33 09 OUTGOING %E TRENTS BE
16MFELO43  VIIAYERISHNAN 16:48:26 : U BE
15CEG62 AKASH 16:41:21 :36:19 QUTGOING STUBEXNTS BE
I5MEBYT  GOKULAN 182 16:41:06 17:28: ié OUTGDING STUDENTS BE
17EC013  KARTHIKEYAN 19/19¢ 36}8 16:38:07 16:44:44¢ ELECTRONICS & COMMB.E
17ECHO1 ABURVAN 09182018 16:38:04 16:44:48 ELECTRONICS & COMM B.E
18ECLOOT  VIGNESH 19102018 16:38:02 16:44:32 ELECTRONICS & COMMB.E
16ME080  SAl ?h%&ii} 'f 99 I“ 2018 16 3754 16:4{3:44 OHGOT_‘\Y‘ %ii DENTS 3‘2‘,

{® Student

Erom:{09/10/2018 ~| To: [03/10/2018 ~.

" Staft
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER.... WELCOMES YOU

User Xame: |

Departwent:

Degree:

Date of Reg.:

Today's Ne. of Users Logged ln/Logged Out: 154

|
i

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
Userld UserName Login Date: Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree *
17ECO23 PRABHAGARAN @9’} ) 7{}18 16:44:34 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
_ |I6CENS RAHUL CHANDRAN 16:48:34 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
16CED08 KRISHNANITH 16:39:30 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
1sEERI] SANJAY 16:41:19 GUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
18EE014 SUHTH 16:41:08 OUTGOING STURENTS BE
18ECHR2 ABINAYA 16:34: 13 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE

17ECLO0]L  BHAVADHARINY 16:34:40 OUTGUING STUDENTS  RE
16ECO23 KAVEYA 091072018 16:34:45 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
LAMCN2T  THILAK (8102018 16:34:27 OUTGUING STUDEXNTS  BE
ISMOD2  SATHISH KUMAR 8107 ’Q}&. 16:34:26 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE

18ECH33 PARAMESHWARI
18ECD40 PRIVADHARSHINI
_|ACETO0I08 MAHENDHIRAN
PAMEGTY  NANDHAKUMAR
AC E Tan428 \ A8, ‘\THA K)THI

16:23:20 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
16:25:19 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
: CIVILENGINEERING  LABASE
OUTGOING STUDEXNTS BE
1.-\30,].3 SCIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSISTA |

k2 e S et on ] =
® Student Mwwif’;‘i{%""’m 2y ‘}WWWW s ;
i From:{09/10/2018 ~: To: 0971072018 ~. | P
o T r ) Lo josnosoois v | _ i

GateR s'ter

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOL C}G"&

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

TUser Name: {

Department: |

USERID:

Degree: 6

Dute of Reg ) Dm scholarHostler
; Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Out : 154
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
User User Name Login Date.  Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 4
I16MELESY  SABARINATHAN G9/10/2018 15:09:39 » 15:09:46 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
13MESL4 ARUN{63.09.1997 (191072018 15:08:27 151315 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15MEDSY RAJESH KUMAR 89/10/2018 15:08:23 13:13:17 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
18C8026 SUJITH 19102018 15:06:24 COMPUTER SCIENCEENMBE =
_|I5MEDes AMICHEAL ABILESH : 091072018 15:09:45 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE
__ [I6MELD3Y  SABARINATHAN ,: 19162018 13:09:37 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
_|ISMEDSS  PRATHEEPKUMAR | 09/10/2018 13:13:26 QOUTGOING STUDENTS BE ) .
18Cs0m2 AMAL SHAMEEN #9/1072018 17:46:11 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN BE Ki i,’&;r&'\w gv ‘\«’\: 2 !%‘ I i
ISMENS  THANGAMUDI G9/1672018 13:13:05 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE 2% i
1FMEQT] MUKILAN 09/14.24018 213 OUTGOING STUDEXNTS BE
15MER BOOPALAXN (971072018 41 QUTGOING STUDENTS BE ;
15ME2S  DHAMOTHARAN ' :10:57 OUTGOING STUDENTS  B.E Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN m.E., PhD.
15MER2S DINESH 1541317 151% m OUTGOING STUDENTS BE PRINCIPAL
1SMED} CHANDANURAM 150312 15:08-45 OUTGOING STUDENTS | BE Avshaya College of Enginsering and Technology
_|ISMEDs3 BAIHIRE‘% AN 15:02: 11 ]* 14:31 OUTGOING Sﬂ DENTS _B.’i - Kinathukadavu, Coimbatore — 642 108,
P e S i s i O
& Suent ..ziﬂfgznzfgfus | Close |
St From: usnwzme .ME To: 0971072018 v, Mo
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGI

GATE REGISTER...

CODMBATORE 642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

ERING AND TEC H%{BL(}{A'

User Mame: |

Department:

Degres: |

Date of Reg.r |

vachelarBostler:

Today's Mo, of Users Logged InTogged Ont 1 154

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
|User Hd User Name Login Date. LoggedIn Ttme Logged Out Time Department Degree »
18C8017 PRABU OBy 2313 15:405:23 COMPUTER 5C K‘\(’E ExBE
1808001 AEILARH ] ® 15 TCOMPUTER 5C EENBE
1708034 8/ 3 3:24:15 COMPUTER BCIERCE ENBE
17AIER2 GORULNATH, i 1%:22:28 OUTGOING STUBENTS  BE
175012 HARIPRIYA 99/10/2018 13:24:13 CON "NBE
1SEEDO9 RAJAKARTHIKEYAX 09102018 13:1%:12 DUTGOING STUDE? S !
16EEQ02 ARAVINTH SRIRAM O ’015 13:19:16 QUTGOING STUDENTS BX
17MEGZY HUDSON JOSHIVA 49418 | QUIGOINGSTUBDENTS BE
17AESL2 ARUNKUMAR 0910 ‘llS 324 QUTGOING STUDENTE  BE
L 1TeEezz NANDHINI 4510 130444 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENRE
153CD1D KARTHIK N L 89182018 1324 ‘4 U }\ﬁ}ﬁ\fq ST E}I\T‘: BE
1TECH ){56 DHANUSHEIK ! Rt 7@1& g
) ASHOKKUMAR | 3:06:2
VEIAY KUMAR 13 (}" 24
ABU })H ix‘»’& OOTH 13 1 ELEC =
»
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7 Staff
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Erom: {09/10/2018 ~
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Sate Register

JATE REGISTER".

USERID:

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

Diepartment:

Date of Reg.: |

°

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

» - f
User Nawe: |

Degren: |

i
i

avscholarHostler: W uuuuuuu _j

Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Out : 154

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

Userld User Name Login Date.  Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 4
17 '\ifﬁﬂl ABDULRAHMAN Do 7’9}8 1h04:46 13:09:35 I OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
RAMKUMAR 3 13:01:43 13:08:23 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
KARTHI KEVAN 13:01:40 13:08:21 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
160 %(!39 SWARNAPRARHA 13":11 14 17:46:03 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
1608020 LAVANYA ) 131303 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
I7ECH 38 GANGADEVI 44 13 7@1‘% 12:58:03 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
PRIVANGA 1971022018 124517 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
5 PRIVANEA 197182018 12:530:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15CSB26 PRIVANKA (97102018 12:50:33 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE =
17CER23 SHANEAR 09/10/2018 12:46; 12:48:38 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
ACETO0027 RAVITHA LAKSHMI 09/10:2018 11:33:32 12:03:03 SCIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSISTA
ACET00184 SURIANARAVANAN 0910/2018 1:32:44 17:46:29 MECHANICAL ENGINEE. ASSISTA
17EEGL2 SELVA DINESH KUMAR {9/10/2018 10:44:18 10:49:50 ELECTRICAL & FLECTROBE
_|I7EEGHS RAJARUBAN 2018 1:44:07 1:48:32 ELECTRK AL & ELE{ TRi B E
" JPMEGT BALAMUTHUMANIKAND 20 8 1746570 e
N e ‘ o e r
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

GATE REGISTER... WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

Department: |

Degree: |

< Bate of Reg.: | T wﬁ)a}'ﬁchalﬁw’ﬂnsf{m‘

Today's M. of Users Logped In'Logged Out ; 138

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
Userd User Name Login Dxte Logged In Time: Logged Out Tlme Department
T6MELUIZ DURAL f SHOUTGOING STUDENTSR
15MEI20 THIVAGU OUTGOING STUDENTS B,
16CS035 S}:\TIHLEJL MAR $ OUTCOMNG ST[ DE\ Tf& BE

1608015 2 OUTGOING
16A0C022 LOUTGOING
18Cs@21 COMPUTER 30T

55 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENBE

18C 8018 NIVE fHITH;‘! 3
L COMPUTER SCIENCE Ex BE

18CH023 SARANYA :
i SAMDHIYA 09/ 10 “’QISQ

1 COMPUTER SCIENCE B.E
VIJETHA O¥I2ME 52 COMPUTER SCIENCE E\ BE
TARSHANA ! 091072018 COMPUTER SCIENCEEXNBE
SWATHI B9:10 ’@I & COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE
BHUVANESHWARI Of} 47 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN B.E
BHUVANESWARI COMPUTER BC EE\ }, E\ N
(r 1\3 »‘\1 HKE L ER 50 :

-5

iQGataKRegis»tei‘

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

G}XTE RE(}ISTER o WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

Department: | |

Degree: |

Date of Reg

Today’s No. of Users Logged TuLogged Out : 154
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
UserId User Name Login Date. Logged In Time, Loggtd Out Time Department Degree +
18C5008 SAYAVARSHNE 69/1028 142802 15:04:31 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE
18CR023 SRIRAGAVI™ 09/16:2018 14:284 13:04:2¢ COMPUTER 8CIENCE ENRFE
_|18Cseie JONE SOLOMON 102018 S 158520 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENRE
18CR822 SANKARNATH (97102018 15:05:14 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENBE
| 15:05:26 COMPUTER SCIENCE EXBE

18CS008  GOPIKRISHNAN L w0008
185024 SHAN SHAJU ' 10
18CS018 RAJESH

18CS002  AMALSHAMEEN
18CS026  SUITH
18CS019  RAMESHBABU
18CS003  ARUNACHALAM

2 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE
15:03:16/COMPUTER SCIENCE ENRE
14:27:46 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN B.E
15:06:16 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENB.E
15:05:30 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE
15:05:40 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE

__|18C8613 NIRSHEELAN i 150518 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE 3
SCSIIL - KAVIVARASIN | 15:05:22 COMPUTER SCIENCE EN B
] : OTH 13 NRE :
GOKUL 154 EENBE e
i e, > Dr. N. KATHIRAVAN mE. Pno.
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

JATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE-642189
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

Tser Name: |

Date of Reg. |

Deparfment; |

Degres: |

-

= Today's No. of Users Logged In'Logged Out : 154
LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
{ serid User Name Login Date, Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree 4
YUVAN SHANKAR 35/ }Q;Zf}iS 08:36:24 10:26:44 MECHATRONICS BE
7 GOWTHAMAN ; 08:36:21 08:48: ﬂﬁ OUTGOING STUDERTS RBE
i ’%2( R PRAVEEN KUMAR 9 M ECHATRONICS BE
1ICES21 SANTHOSHKUMAR GE'TGGF\ GSTUDENTE BI
I83ICLE62  SIDDHARATH 5 IRONICS )
173C037 SUTHANESHWARAN 4 MECHATRONICS

1SEEQ SELVAMANI 01 OUTGOING STUDENTS
_|1aMC012 MANIEKANDAN 083824 OUTCOING DENTS
1631001 ATHUL MOHAR 38:38:20 OUTGOING STUDE
1831CE21 HARATH 4 G885 OUTGOING STUDEXRTS
TN RIVAZ AHAMED 65/10/2018 18:39:20 MECHATROXNICS E
I6AICTH0]  ADHARSH OBH2018 B8:40: 17 DUTCOING STUDENTS  IBE
I6AICLOS  VISHNUVINEETHE 39162018 (8:40:1% OUTGOING STUDENTS BE s
133 E08S RAJESH KUMAR 9961& 2018 10:27:08 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
_1Tacen SLRF)‘\H WESLEYRAYAR 1 (e BE &
0 e (Pt ey S )
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

JATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE-642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY

WELCOMER YOU

User Name:

Dhate of Reg.
L.

. Diopartment: |

Degree: i

&

yscholarHostla

Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Out ; 154

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS

User Id User Name Login Date, Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree =+
1RMCLOG2 SIDDHARATH 09162018 08:36:12 08:41:52 MECHATRONICS BE
173037 SUTHANESHWARAN 88102018 08:36:10 18:41:34 MECHATRONICS RE
15EEG26 SELVAMANI (102018 {18:35:26 » (3:368:0L QOUTGOING STUDENTS BE
1BACH12 MANIKANDAN (8/16/2018 08:34:38 83:38:34 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
183IC031 ATHUL MOHAN $9/10/2018 08:34:33 08:38:20 OUTGOING 8TUD BE
1p3ICce] SARATH z $9/10/2018. 18:34:18 08:3%:54 QUTGOING STUDENTS (BE
1TRICH30 RIVAZ AHAMED / 08:34:06 08:39:20 MECHATRONIC *a BE
163CLO0Y  ADHARARH 8:33:18 08:40:17 OUTGOING EN B.E
T6MCLOGS  WVISHNUVINEETHK 08:33:08 08:40: 19 QUTHOING

_ |ISARIEGBY  IRAJESH KUMAR 08:32:56 12748 OUTGOING STUDENTS

P 1IMCGH JEROME WESLEY RAYAY 08:32:04 68:39:22 MECHATRONICS

_imems NACHIVAPPAN 911 883128 08:31:29 MECHATRONICS

_IsCENT KAARTHICKUMAR a4 if) ’f)i% 08:31:26 0834330 OUTGOING ST{ DENTS
1631CH2Y VIGNESH 09/10,2018 18:31:1% (8:31:21OUTGOING STUDE?

_ISEELBOY  AZARUDHEEN 0%I0/2018 &ALt (18:38:05 OUTGOING STUDENTS

|

| Student
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AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

JATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE 642109
CENTRAL LIBRARY
WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

Degree:

Department: [

Date of Reg.: |

DayscholarHostle

Today's No. of Users Logged InLogged Out: 154

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
User ld User Name Login Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree *
17EE014  VINDD KUMAR 09102018 02700 18:29:13 ELECTRICAL & FELECTRIBE
17EE666 MADHANKUMAR 09/ if) 2018 1h26:56 174651 ELECTRICAL& FLECTRIBE
170803 SARANHARTHARAJEVAD 8710/ 102307 10:26:25 COMPUTER SCIENCEENBE
13MEG  DINESHKUMAR A0 2212 “10:25:07 OUTGOING STUDENTS B
ISME@8  DINESH SHANKAR 057102018 18:22:08 103441 OUTGOING STUDENTS B
__[17CS025 NIHASAHAMED 191072018 12158 160:2525 COMPUTER SCIENCE EXNRE
_J1FCS3E SADHASIVAM 0930208 16213 10:26:16 COMPUTER SCHENCEENBE
16ECO48  SIVAS, ANGAVT 19/710/2018 10:26:02 12339 OUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
158026 PRIVANKA 05162018 16:17:16 10:20:51 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
15308027 PRIVANKA 491072018 13:17:14 120:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
TECR08  (GANGADEVI (91072018 11718 10:20:33 ELECTRONICS & COMMBE g
I7ECOI6  KAVITHA 09/1872018 11707 121 FLECTRONICS & COMMBE
7ECHIS  KEERTHIMALINI 0910/2018 101702 13:21:4? ELECTRONICS & COMMBE
_|17ECAZs PRIVANGA 091072018 1:16:37 10:20:30 FLECTRONICS & COMMBE
1608015 wn I&fﬂf 09710:2018 }% 16:38 if IS 19 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE i
'“. ......... ‘ : e i P g e e ’i«j
{® Student d&?ﬁszm

" Staff

ate Regis{;r
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JATE REGISTER...

COIMBATORE-642108
CENTRAL LIBRARY

WELCOMES YOU

User Name: |

USERID : |

Date of Reg :

Degree: |

Department:

DayschalarHestler: §

Todas's No. of Users Logged Iu/'Logged Cut : 154

LIST OF TODAY'S LOGGED USERS
_[ ser Id User Name Legin Date. Logged In Time Logged Out Time Department Degree +
SAMAL 99/10/2018 16:16:23 16:24:33 COMPUTER SCIENCEEN BE
AKSHAI KANTH 09103618 18:16:31 102224 COMPUTER SCIENCE ENRE
"{ ‘&O’d NICKELSON 09102018 1630 10:24:46 COMPUTER SCIENCEEX BE
15CEMT KAARTHICKUMAR 4514 ?QIS 16:16:08 10:21:33 DUTGOING STUDENTS  BE
15CEO50 SIVA 1B:16:08 10:21:32 OUTGOING STUDEXTS  BE
15EEGLS KAVIVARASU 11604 10:19:49 QUTGUING 8T I8 BE
_|15EE81 GURUSANKAR 48/ li}:’BIS 16:16:02 10:19:45 OUTGOING STUDENTIS  BE
15EEBI4 EATHIRAVAN [ lﬁf’ﬁls 11550 18:19:48 OUTGOING STUDEXTS BE
ISEELOG]  AZARUDHEEN i 09:06:48 18:26:48 OUTGOING STUDENTS BT Qr.
157010 RARTHIK 08:57-02 09:14:07 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE
ACET0042%  VASANTHA JOTHI 08:54:48 14 CIENCE & HUMANITIE! ASSISTA Aksha va College @
15MC027 THILAK 451072 Gli‘b 08:54:37 0128 OUTGOING STUDENTS BE ™ » y 3”‘ ukad
ACETO0038  RIRUTHIGADEVY /1t {!IS (8:50:24 19:28:58 ‘\(‘Hﬁ\( E & HE\ k\ﬂf L ASSISTA
__|13EE022 VENKATESH B8:44:44 08:48:36 C B
__|I5EEGD] UHHM’\S XR 08:39: “’ﬁ: GS:&Q:ZZ Ol mm G QH ﬁE\Ti’a BE o
. & Student Cloge “‘%

g

{7 Staff
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